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1 Laura Thompson 530  1 ALL 1 F 3:13:08.834 3:13:11.790

2 Brittany Goicoechea 512  2 ALL 2 F 3:19:56.510 3:19:59.785

3 Abigail Hoover 516  3 ALL 3 F 4:02:02.660 4:02:39.985

4 beth schadd 527  4 ALL 4 F 4:06:49.526 4:06:52.448

5 geoff smith 528  1 ALL 1 M 4:06:54.727 4:07:15.834

6 Patrick Grengs 513  2 ALL 2 M 4:11:40.113 4:11:51.505

7 Betsy Rogers 525  5 ALL 5 F 4:11:16.067 4:12:17.245

8 Dennis Ahern 500  3 ALL 3 M 4:12:06.779 4:12:19.176

9 Nick Wade 531  4 ALL 4 M 4:18:03.404 4:18:04.866

10 bobby sanchez 526  5 ALL 5 M 4:48:24.632 4:48:40.413

11 Shannon Campbell 506  6 ALL 6 F 4:55:43.536 4:57:04.865

12 Galen Garrison 511  6 ALL 6 M 4:57:56.008 4:58:18.678

13 alicia marquardt 518  7 ALL 7 F 5:13:00.752 5:13:07.017

14 Kelsey Baptiste 502  8 ALL 8 F 5:13:01.207 5:13:07.456

15 David Overton 520  7 ALL 7 M 5:26:19.988 5:27:05.048

16 Amber Nebeker 548  9 ALL 9 F 5:31:24.304 5:32:06.132

17 Kristina Bond 505  10 ALL 10 F 5:31:45.227 5:32:16.235

18 Sparkle Paterson 521  11 ALL 11 F 5:32:05.370 5:32:46.847

19 Anup Nair 547  8 ALL 8 M 5:47:13.894 5:47:44.043

20 Liane Betts 504  12 ALL 12 F 6:16:49.192 6:16:49.192

21 AnitaNell Swanson 529  13 ALL 13 F 6:16:49.530 6:16:49.530

22 Dottie Hoeltzer 515  14 ALL 14 F 6:28:22.827 6:28:22.827

23 Stephen Hamilton 514  9 ALL 9 M 6:35:16.609 6:36:15.300

24 Hajime Nishi 519  10 ALL 10 M 6:45:25.921 6:45:28.273

25 Michael Chrisman 508  11 ALL 11 M 6:46:48.016 6:47:02.872

26 Michelle Anderson 501  15 ALL 15 F 9:15:15.795 9:15:15.795

DNS Zachary Pope 522  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNF Coral Dorrell 509  DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS debbie foster 510  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Mary Pritchard 523  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Marshall Jewell 517  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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DNF Kimberly Rieth 524  DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Steven Beale 503  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS pingtan cheng 507  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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5 geoff smith 528  1 ALL 1 M 4:06:54.727 4:07:15.834

6 Patrick Grengs 513  2 ALL 2 M 4:11:40.113 4:11:51.505

8 Dennis Ahern 500  3 ALL 3 M 4:12:06.779 4:12:19.176

9 Nick Wade 531  4 ALL 4 M 4:18:03.404 4:18:04.866

10 bobby sanchez 526  5 ALL 5 M 4:48:24.632 4:48:40.413

12 Galen Garrison 511  6 ALL 6 M 4:57:56.008 4:58:18.678

15 David Overton 520  7 ALL 7 M 5:26:19.988 5:27:05.048

19 Anup Nair 547  8 ALL 8 M 5:47:13.894 5:47:44.043

23 Stephen Hamilton 514  9 ALL 9 M 6:35:16.609 6:36:15.300

24 Hajime Nishi 519  10 ALL 10 M 6:45:25.921 6:45:28.273

25 Michael Chrisman 508  11 ALL 11 M 6:46:48.016 6:47:02.872

DNS Zachary Pope 522  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Marshall Jewell 517  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Steven Beale 503  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS pingtan cheng 507  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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1 Laura Thompson 530  1 ALL 1 F 3:13:08.834 3:13:11.790

2 Brittany Goicoechea 512  2 ALL 2 F 3:19:56.510 3:19:59.785

3 Abigail Hoover 516  3 ALL 3 F 4:02:02.660 4:02:39.985

4 beth schadd 527  4 ALL 4 F 4:06:49.526 4:06:52.448

7 Betsy Rogers 525  5 ALL 5 F 4:11:16.067 4:12:17.245

11 Shannon Campbell 506  6 ALL 6 F 4:55:43.536 4:57:04.865

13 alicia marquardt 518  7 ALL 7 F 5:13:00.752 5:13:07.017

14 Kelsey Baptiste 502  8 ALL 8 F 5:13:01.207 5:13:07.456

16 Amber Nebeker 548  9 ALL 9 F 5:31:24.304 5:32:06.132

17 Kristina Bond 505  10 ALL 10 F 5:31:45.227 5:32:16.235

18 Sparkle Paterson 521  11 ALL 11 F 5:32:05.370 5:32:46.847

20 Liane Betts 504  12 ALL 12 F 6:16:49.192 6:16:49.192

21 AnitaNell Swanson 529  13 ALL 13 F 6:16:49.530 6:16:49.530

22 Dottie Hoeltzer 515  14 ALL 14 F 6:28:22.827 6:28:22.827

26 Michelle Anderson 501  15 ALL 15 F 9:15:15.795 9:15:15.795

DNF Coral Dorrell 509  DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS debbie foster 510  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Mary Pritchard 523  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNF Kimberly Rieth 524  DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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8 Dennis Ahern 500  3 ALL 3 M 4:12:06.779 4:12:19.176

26 Michelle Anderson 501  15 ALL 15 F 9:15:15.795 9:15:15.795

14 Kelsey Baptiste 502  8 ALL 8 F 5:13:01.207 5:13:07.456

DNS Steven Beale 503  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

20 Liane Betts 504  12 ALL 12 F 6:16:49.192 6:16:49.192

17 Kristina Bond 505  10 ALL 10 F 5:31:45.227 5:32:16.235

11 Shannon Campbell 506  6 ALL 6 F 4:55:43.536 4:57:04.865

DNS pingtan cheng 507  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

25 Michael Chrisman 508  11 ALL 11 M 6:46:48.016 6:47:02.872

DNF Coral Dorrell 509  DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS debbie foster 510  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

12 Galen Garrison 511  6 ALL 6 M 4:57:56.008 4:58:18.678

2 Brittany Goicoechea 512  2 ALL 2 F 3:19:56.510 3:19:59.785

6 Patrick Grengs 513  2 ALL 2 M 4:11:40.113 4:11:51.505

23 Stephen Hamilton 514  9 ALL 9 M 6:35:16.609 6:36:15.300

22 Dottie Hoeltzer 515  14 ALL 14 F 6:28:22.827 6:28:22.827

3 Abigail Hoover 516  3 ALL 3 F 4:02:02.660 4:02:39.985

DNS Marshall Jewell 517  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

13 alicia marquardt 518  7 ALL 7 F 5:13:00.752 5:13:07.017

19 Anup Nair 547  8 ALL 8 M 5:47:13.894 5:47:44.043

16 Amber Nebeker 548  9 ALL 9 F 5:31:24.304 5:32:06.132

24 Hajime Nishi 519  10 ALL 10 M 6:45:25.921 6:45:28.273

15 David Overton 520  7 ALL 7 M 5:26:19.988 5:27:05.048

18 Sparkle Paterson 521  11 ALL 11 F 5:32:05.370 5:32:46.847

DNS Zachary Pope 522  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Mary Pritchard 523  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNF Kimberly Rieth 524  DNF ALL DNF F 00:00.000 00:00.000

7 Betsy Rogers 525  5 ALL 5 F 4:11:16.067 4:12:17.245

10 bobby sanchez 526  5 ALL 5 M 4:48:24.632 4:48:40.413

4 beth schadd 527  4 ALL 4 F 4:06:49.526 4:06:52.448

5 geoff smith 528  1 ALL 1 M 4:06:54.727 4:07:15.834

Ste Chapelle Wine Run 2012
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21 AnitaNell Swanson 529  13 ALL 13 F 6:16:49.530 6:16:49.530

1 Laura Thompson 530  1 ALL 1 F 3:13:08.834 3:13:11.790

9 Nick Wade 531  4 ALL 4 M 4:18:03.404 4:18:04.866
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1 Michael Lutz 638  1 ALL 1 M 1:23:07.484 1:23:08.953

2 Brian Baker 587  2 ALL 2 M 1:28:28.801 1:28:30.636

3 John Scott 658  3 ALL 3 M 1:34:34.035 1:34:35.904

4 Sean Olson 648  4 ALL 4 M 1:34:47.850 1:34:49.294

5 Monica Anders 580  1 ALL 1 F 1:40:08.096 1:40:12.465

6 Greg Underwood 667  5 ALL 5 M 1:43:31.148 1:43:38.048

7 Tiedji Baker 588  2 ALL 2 F 1:44:27.987 1:44:31.695

8 elizabeth cooper 603  3 ALL 3 F 1:45:08.934 1:45:18.977

9 April Wilbur 670  4 ALL 4 F 1:45:51.119 1:45:54.106

10 Carmen Thomas Morse 664  5 ALL 5 F 1:45:48.484 1:46:10.844

11 Jonathan Brendefur 595  6 ALL 6 M 1:48:52.956 1:49:03.706

12 Nicholette Palmer 649  6 ALL 6 F 1:49:42.432 1:49:48.894

13 Buzz Brown 598  7 ALL 7 M 1:51:58.270 1:52:10.775

14 George Widenor 669  8 ALL 8 M 1:53:43.177 1:53:55.409

15 Gary Pattan 651  9 ALL 9 M 1:54:24.018 1:54:30.949

16 Amy Bradshaw 593  7 ALL 7 F 1:55:22.709 1:55:25.816

17 Brenna Giesen 614  8 ALL 8 F 1:56:33.686 1:56:46.716

18 Brett Christensen 601  9 ALL 9 F 1:58:23.171 1:58:31.949

19 Michael Dixon 606  10 ALL 10 M 1:58:45.849 1:59:07.023

20 Ryan Anderson 581  11 ALL 11 M 1:59:44.934 1:59:55.326

21 Beth Elroy 609  10 ALL 10 F 2:00:04.748 2:00:23.686

22 Ann Braley-Smith 594  11 ALL 11 F 2:00:24.424 2:00:46.718

23 Victoria Meier 642  12 ALL 12 F 2:01:53.925 2:02:31.742

24 Alita Ashmore 583  13 ALL 13 F 2:04:14.976 2:04:37.695

25 Marianne Morrison 647  14 ALL 14 F 2:04:52.099 2:05:15.866

26 Jill McCaslin 641  15 ALL 15 F 2:05:34.581 2:05:42.248

27 Macy Hill 623  16 ALL 16 F 2:06:44.156 2:07:31.017

28 Dominika Lepak 636  17 ALL 17 F 2:07:40.256 2:07:53.916

29 Kristina Mitchell 644  18 ALL 18 F 2:07:39.017 2:08:02.986

30 Tricia Wilson 672  19 ALL 19 F 2:08:21.238 2:08:34.245

31 Ryan Bade 585  12 ALL 12 M 2:08:45.743 2:09:02.487

Ste Chapelle Wine Run 2012

Half Marathon

Full Results - All
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32 Fernanda Brendefur 596  20 ALL 20 F 2:10:34.603 2:11:21.047

33 Renee Jones 628  21 ALL 21 F 2:12:53.122 2:13:09.354

34 Shane Cole 602  13 ALL 13 M 2:12:53.356 2:13:18.042

35 Dennis Piatt 653  14 ALL 14 M 2:13:09.515 2:13:48.144

36 Aimee Baerlocher 586  22 ALL 22 F 2:15:07.182 2:15:13.402

37 Pamela Gross 618  23 ALL 23 F 2:18:06.995 2:18:43.258

38 Malory Lambson 632  24 ALL 24 F 2:18:39.815 2:19:01.187

39 Melisa Pannunzio 650  25 ALL 25 F 2:18:53.107 2:19:01.925

40 Amy Henne 622  26 ALL 26 F 2:18:38.739 2:19:05.475

41 Angela Moore 645  27 ALL 27 F 2:18:39.704 2:19:06.295

42 Faith Cox 604  28 ALL 28 F 2:20:18.366 2:20:23.485

43 Angela Kerber 629  29 ALL 29 F 2:20:17.409 2:20:35.634

44 david grapp 617  15 ALL 15 M 2:20:18.812 2:20:36.204

45 Sarah Poe 654  30 ALL 30 F 2:20:15.622 2:21:15.426

46 Taylor Klempel 630  16 ALL 16 M 2:23:22.288 2:23:44.400

47 Ashley Wirtz 674  17 ALL 17 M 2:23:23.754 2:23:45.454

48 Deb Mitchell 643  31 ALL 31 F 2:24:14.497 2:24:57.792

49 Jody Haney 619  32 ALL 32 F 2:24:48.019 2:25:02.013

50 Erica Sarrazolla 656  33 ALL 33 F 2:27:09.972 2:27:38.789

51 Krystal Dixon 607  34 ALL 34 F 2:27:20.780 2:27:42.633

52 Beth Bell 591  35 ALL 35 F 2:27:02.765 2:28:14.957

53 Rachel Wilson 671  36 ALL 36 F 2:30:12.395 2:30:52.610

54 Nicole Peebler 652  37 ALL 37 F 2:32:09.013 2:33:05.521

55 Warren Kovary 631  18 ALL 18 M 2:33:26.098 2:34:37.886

56 heather dunnam 608  38 ALL 38 F 2:37:25.223 2:37:52.011

57 Kara Tucker 665  39 ALL 39 F 2:37:39.984 2:38:36.147

58 Janifer Anderson 582  40 ALL 40 F 2:39:21.863 2:39:40.348

59 Helga Gabrielli 612  41 ALL 41 F 2:39:22.790 2:39:40.940

60 carrie semmelroth 659  42 ALL 42 F 2:40:08.871 2:40:34.776

61 Lori Carlton 600  43 ALL 43 F 2:40:26.483 2:40:52.466

62 Jeff Flechsing 611  19 ALL 19 M 2:40:25.374 2:40:53.991
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63 Wendy Flechsing 610  44 ALL 44 F 2:40:25.463 2:40:54.085

64 Chilan Martes 640  45 ALL 45 F 2:42:26.594 2:43:09.843

65 David Martes 639  20 ALL 20 M 2:42:26.345 2:43:09.876

66 Tanya Savage 657  46 ALL 46 F 2:45:32.564 2:46:11.305

67 David Barrett 589  21 ALL 21 M 2:46:01.161 2:46:42.224

68 Sharyn Barrett 590  47 ALL 47 F 2:46:01.353 2:46:42.713

69 Jennifer Lucy 637  48 ALL 48 F 2:49:18.886 2:49:53.927

70 Joyce Gebhardt 613  49 ALL 49 F 2:49:40.009 2:50:22.735

71 Lisa Wilson 673  50 ALL 50 F 2:50:02.985 2:50:38.656

72 Denise Hill 624  51 ALL 51 F 2:51:49.621 2:52:25.311

73 Melva Bade 584  52 ALL 52 F 2:51:42.024 2:52:45.886

74 Kim Wood 679  53 ALL 53 F 2:56:11.608 2:56:41.150

75 Rebecca Goddard 615  54 ALL 54 F 2:56:18.014 2:56:52.118

76 Amy Hedrick 621  55 ALL 55 F 2:57:38.082 2:58:24.813

77 Denise Tuominen 666  56 ALL 56 F 3:02:00.901 3:02:15.014

78 Cynthia Strommen 663  57 ALL 57 F 3:03:43.336 3:04:00.123

79 Lexi LeMesurier 635  58 ALL 58 F 3:04:20.197 3:05:22.910

80 Debbie Dale 605  59 ALL 59 F 3:06:24.232 3:07:09.446

81 Mary Graeff 616  60 ALL 60 F 3:11:36.024 3:12:19.104

82 Mark Stinson 662  22 ALL 22 M 3:40:41.013 3:41:22.568

83 Marcie Bettys 592  61 ALL 61 F 4:49:50.271 4:50:31.317

DNS Evelyn Johnson 627  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Lesley Hollister 626  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNF Christopher Victor 668  DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Anna Prater 655  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Ryan Ledford 633  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Sarah Ledford 634  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Dakota Sharette 660  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNF Geoff Moore 646  DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Kim Wood 675  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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1 Michael Lutz 638  1 ALL 1 M 1:23:07.484 1:23:08.953

2 Brian Baker 587  2 ALL 2 M 1:28:28.801 1:28:30.636

3 John Scott 658  3 ALL 3 M 1:34:34.035 1:34:35.904

4 Sean Olson 648  4 ALL 4 M 1:34:47.850 1:34:49.294

6 Greg Underwood 667  5 ALL 5 M 1:43:31.148 1:43:38.048

11 Jonathan Brendefur 595  6 ALL 6 M 1:48:52.956 1:49:03.706

13 Buzz Brown 598  7 ALL 7 M 1:51:58.270 1:52:10.775

14 George Widenor 669  8 ALL 8 M 1:53:43.177 1:53:55.409

15 Gary Pattan 651  9 ALL 9 M 1:54:24.018 1:54:30.949

19 Michael Dixon 606  10 ALL 10 M 1:58:45.849 1:59:07.023

20 Ryan Anderson 581  11 ALL 11 M 1:59:44.934 1:59:55.326

31 Ryan Bade 585  12 ALL 12 M 2:08:45.743 2:09:02.487

34 Shane Cole 602  13 ALL 13 M 2:12:53.356 2:13:18.042

35 Dennis Piatt 653  14 ALL 14 M 2:13:09.515 2:13:48.144

44 david grapp 617  15 ALL 15 M 2:20:18.812 2:20:36.204

46 Taylor Klempel 630  16 ALL 16 M 2:23:22.288 2:23:44.400

47 Ashley Wirtz 674  17 ALL 17 M 2:23:23.754 2:23:45.454

55 Warren Kovary 631  18 ALL 18 M 2:33:26.098 2:34:37.886

62 Jeff Flechsing 611  19 ALL 19 M 2:40:25.374 2:40:53.991

65 David Martes 639  20 ALL 20 M 2:42:26.345 2:43:09.876

67 David Barrett 589  21 ALL 21 M 2:46:01.161 2:46:42.224

82 Mark Stinson 662  22 ALL 22 M 3:40:41.013 3:41:22.568

DNF Christopher Victor 668  DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Ryan Ledford 633  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Dakota Sharette 660  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNF Geoff Moore 646  DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000

Ste Chapelle Wine Run 2012

Half Marathon

Full Results - Male
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5 Monica Anders 580  1 ALL 1 F 1:40:08.096 1:40:12.465

7 Tiedji Baker 588  2 ALL 2 F 1:44:27.987 1:44:31.695

8 elizabeth cooper 603  3 ALL 3 F 1:45:08.934 1:45:18.977

9 April Wilbur 670  4 ALL 4 F 1:45:51.119 1:45:54.106

10 Carmen Thomas Morse 664  5 ALL 5 F 1:45:48.484 1:46:10.844

12 Nicholette Palmer 649  6 ALL 6 F 1:49:42.432 1:49:48.894

16 Amy Bradshaw 593  7 ALL 7 F 1:55:22.709 1:55:25.816

17 Brenna Giesen 614  8 ALL 8 F 1:56:33.686 1:56:46.716

18 Brett Christensen 601  9 ALL 9 F 1:58:23.171 1:58:31.949

21 Beth Elroy 609  10 ALL 10 F 2:00:04.748 2:00:23.686

22 Ann Braley-Smith 594  11 ALL 11 F 2:00:24.424 2:00:46.718

23 Victoria Meier 642  12 ALL 12 F 2:01:53.925 2:02:31.742

24 Alita Ashmore 583  13 ALL 13 F 2:04:14.976 2:04:37.695

25 Marianne Morrison 647  14 ALL 14 F 2:04:52.099 2:05:15.866

26 Jill McCaslin 641  15 ALL 15 F 2:05:34.581 2:05:42.248

27 Macy Hill 623  16 ALL 16 F 2:06:44.156 2:07:31.017

28 Dominika Lepak 636  17 ALL 17 F 2:07:40.256 2:07:53.916

29 Kristina Mitchell 644  18 ALL 18 F 2:07:39.017 2:08:02.986

30 Tricia Wilson 672  19 ALL 19 F 2:08:21.238 2:08:34.245

32 Fernanda Brendefur 596  20 ALL 20 F 2:10:34.603 2:11:21.047

33 Renee Jones 628  21 ALL 21 F 2:12:53.122 2:13:09.354

36 Aimee Baerlocher 586  22 ALL 22 F 2:15:07.182 2:15:13.402

37 Pamela Gross 618  23 ALL 23 F 2:18:06.995 2:18:43.258

38 Malory Lambson 632  24 ALL 24 F 2:18:39.815 2:19:01.187

39 Melisa Pannunzio 650  25 ALL 25 F 2:18:53.107 2:19:01.925

40 Amy Henne 622  26 ALL 26 F 2:18:38.739 2:19:05.475

41 Angela Moore 645  27 ALL 27 F 2:18:39.704 2:19:06.295

42 Faith Cox 604  28 ALL 28 F 2:20:18.366 2:20:23.485

43 Angela Kerber 629  29 ALL 29 F 2:20:17.409 2:20:35.634

45 Sarah Poe 654  30 ALL 30 F 2:20:15.622 2:21:15.426

48 Deb Mitchell 643  31 ALL 31 F 2:24:14.497 2:24:57.792

Ste Chapelle Wine Run 2012

Half Marathon

Full Results - Female
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49 Jody Haney 619  32 ALL 32 F 2:24:48.019 2:25:02.013

50 Erica Sarrazolla 656  33 ALL 33 F 2:27:09.972 2:27:38.789

51 Krystal Dixon 607  34 ALL 34 F 2:27:20.780 2:27:42.633

52 Beth Bell 591  35 ALL 35 F 2:27:02.765 2:28:14.957

53 Rachel Wilson 671  36 ALL 36 F 2:30:12.395 2:30:52.610

54 Nicole Peebler 652  37 ALL 37 F 2:32:09.013 2:33:05.521

56 heather dunnam 608  38 ALL 38 F 2:37:25.223 2:37:52.011

57 Kara Tucker 665  39 ALL 39 F 2:37:39.984 2:38:36.147

58 Janifer Anderson 582  40 ALL 40 F 2:39:21.863 2:39:40.348

59 Helga Gabrielli 612  41 ALL 41 F 2:39:22.790 2:39:40.940

60 carrie semmelroth 659  42 ALL 42 F 2:40:08.871 2:40:34.776

61 Lori Carlton 600  43 ALL 43 F 2:40:26.483 2:40:52.466

63 Wendy Flechsing 610  44 ALL 44 F 2:40:25.463 2:40:54.085

64 Chilan Martes 640  45 ALL 45 F 2:42:26.594 2:43:09.843

66 Tanya Savage 657  46 ALL 46 F 2:45:32.564 2:46:11.305

68 Sharyn Barrett 590  47 ALL 47 F 2:46:01.353 2:46:42.713

69 Jennifer Lucy 637  48 ALL 48 F 2:49:18.886 2:49:53.927

70 Joyce Gebhardt 613  49 ALL 49 F 2:49:40.009 2:50:22.735

71 Lisa Wilson 673  50 ALL 50 F 2:50:02.985 2:50:38.656

72 Denise Hill 624  51 ALL 51 F 2:51:49.621 2:52:25.311

73 Melva Bade 584  52 ALL 52 F 2:51:42.024 2:52:45.886

74 Kim Wood 679  53 ALL 53 F 2:56:11.608 2:56:41.150

75 Rebecca Goddard 615  54 ALL 54 F 2:56:18.014 2:56:52.118

76 Amy Hedrick 621  55 ALL 55 F 2:57:38.082 2:58:24.813

77 Denise Tuominen 666  56 ALL 56 F 3:02:00.901 3:02:15.014

78 Cynthia Strommen 663  57 ALL 57 F 3:03:43.336 3:04:00.123

79 Lexi LeMesurier 635  58 ALL 58 F 3:04:20.197 3:05:22.910

80 Debbie Dale 605  59 ALL 59 F 3:06:24.232 3:07:09.446

81 Mary Graeff 616  60 ALL 60 F 3:11:36.024 3:12:19.104

83 Marcie Bettys 592  61 ALL 61 F 4:49:50.271 4:50:31.317

DNS Evelyn Johnson 627  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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DNS Lesley Hollister 626  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Anna Prater 655  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Sarah Ledford 634  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Kim Wood 675  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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5 Monica Anders 580  1 ALL 1 F 1:40:08.096 1:40:12.465

58 Janifer Anderson 582  40 ALL 40 F 2:39:21.863 2:39:40.348

20 Ryan Anderson 581  11 ALL 11 M 1:59:44.934 1:59:55.326

24 Alita Ashmore 583  13 ALL 13 F 2:04:14.976 2:04:37.695

73 Melva Bade 584  52 ALL 52 F 2:51:42.024 2:52:45.886

31 Ryan Bade 585  12 ALL 12 M 2:08:45.743 2:09:02.487

36 Aimee Baerlocher 586  22 ALL 22 F 2:15:07.182 2:15:13.402

2 Brian Baker 587  2 ALL 2 M 1:28:28.801 1:28:30.636

7 Tiedji Baker 588  2 ALL 2 F 1:44:27.987 1:44:31.695

67 David Barrett 589  21 ALL 21 M 2:46:01.161 2:46:42.224

68 Sharyn Barrett 590  47 ALL 47 F 2:46:01.353 2:46:42.713

52 Beth Bell 591  35 ALL 35 F 2:27:02.765 2:28:14.957

83 Marcie Bettys 592  61 ALL 61 F 4:49:50.271 4:50:31.317

16 Amy Bradshaw 593  7 ALL 7 F 1:55:22.709 1:55:25.816

22 Ann Braley-Smith 594  11 ALL 11 F 2:00:24.424 2:00:46.718

32 Fernanda Brendefur 596  20 ALL 20 F 2:10:34.603 2:11:21.047

11 Jonathan Brendefur 595  6 ALL 6 M 1:48:52.956 1:49:03.706

13 Buzz Brown 598  7 ALL 7 M 1:51:58.270 1:52:10.775

61 Lori Carlton 600  43 ALL 43 F 2:40:26.483 2:40:52.466

18 Brett Christensen 601  9 ALL 9 F 1:58:23.171 1:58:31.949

34 Shane Cole 602  13 ALL 13 M 2:12:53.356 2:13:18.042

8 elizabeth cooper 603  3 ALL 3 F 1:45:08.934 1:45:18.977

42 Faith Cox 604  28 ALL 28 F 2:20:18.366 2:20:23.485

80 Debbie Dale 605  59 ALL 59 F 3:06:24.232 3:07:09.446

51 Krystal Dixon 607  34 ALL 34 F 2:27:20.780 2:27:42.633

19 Michael Dixon 606  10 ALL 10 M 1:58:45.849 1:59:07.023

56 heather dunnam 608  38 ALL 38 F 2:37:25.223 2:37:52.011

21 Beth Elroy 609  10 ALL 10 F 2:00:04.748 2:00:23.686

62 Jeff Flechsing 611  19 ALL 19 M 2:40:25.374 2:40:53.991

63 Wendy Flechsing 610  44 ALL 44 F 2:40:25.463 2:40:54.085

59 Helga Gabrielli 612  41 ALL 41 F 2:39:22.790 2:39:40.940

Ste Chapelle Wine Run 2012

Half Marathon

List by Name - All
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70 Joyce Gebhardt 613  49 ALL 49 F 2:49:40.009 2:50:22.735

17 Brenna Giesen 614  8 ALL 8 F 1:56:33.686 1:56:46.716

75 Rebecca Goddard 615  54 ALL 54 F 2:56:18.014 2:56:52.118

81 Mary Graeff 616  60 ALL 60 F 3:11:36.024 3:12:19.104

44 david grapp 617  15 ALL 15 M 2:20:18.812 2:20:36.204

37 Pamela Gross 618  23 ALL 23 F 2:18:06.995 2:18:43.258

49 Jody Haney 619  32 ALL 32 F 2:24:48.019 2:25:02.013

76 Amy Hedrick 621  55 ALL 55 F 2:57:38.082 2:58:24.813

40 Amy Henne 622  26 ALL 26 F 2:18:38.739 2:19:05.475

72 Denise Hill 624  51 ALL 51 F 2:51:49.621 2:52:25.311

27 Macy Hill 623  16 ALL 16 F 2:06:44.156 2:07:31.017

DNS Lesley Hollister 626  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Evelyn Johnson 627  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

33 Renee Jones 628  21 ALL 21 F 2:12:53.122 2:13:09.354

43 Angela Kerber 629  29 ALL 29 F 2:20:17.409 2:20:35.634

46 Taylor Klempel 630  16 ALL 16 M 2:23:22.288 2:23:44.400

55 Warren Kovary 631  18 ALL 18 M 2:33:26.098 2:34:37.886

38 Malory Lambson 632  24 ALL 24 F 2:18:39.815 2:19:01.187

DNS Ryan Ledford 633  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Sarah Ledford 634  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

79 Lexi LeMesurier 635  58 ALL 58 F 3:04:20.197 3:05:22.910

28 Dominika Lepak 636  17 ALL 17 F 2:07:40.256 2:07:53.916

69 Jennifer Lucy 637  48 ALL 48 F 2:49:18.886 2:49:53.927

1 Michael Lutz 638  1 ALL 1 M 1:23:07.484 1:23:08.953

64 Chilan Martes 640  45 ALL 45 F 2:42:26.594 2:43:09.843

65 David Martes 639  20 ALL 20 M 2:42:26.345 2:43:09.876

26 Jill McCaslin 641  15 ALL 15 F 2:05:34.581 2:05:42.248

23 Victoria Meier 642  12 ALL 12 F 2:01:53.925 2:02:31.742

48 Deb Mitchell 643  31 ALL 31 F 2:24:14.497 2:24:57.792

29 Kristina Mitchell 644  18 ALL 18 F 2:07:39.017 2:08:02.986

41 Angela Moore 645  27 ALL 27 F 2:18:39.704 2:19:06.295
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DNF Geoff Moore 646  DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000

25 Marianne Morrison 647  14 ALL 14 F 2:04:52.099 2:05:15.866

4 Sean Olson 648  4 ALL 4 M 1:34:47.850 1:34:49.294

12 Nicholette Palmer 649  6 ALL 6 F 1:49:42.432 1:49:48.894

39 Melisa Pannunzio 650  25 ALL 25 F 2:18:53.107 2:19:01.925

15 Gary Pattan 651  9 ALL 9 M 1:54:24.018 1:54:30.949

54 Nicole Peebler 652  37 ALL 37 F 2:32:09.013 2:33:05.521

35 Dennis Piatt 653  14 ALL 14 M 2:13:09.515 2:13:48.144

45 Sarah Poe 654  30 ALL 30 F 2:20:15.622 2:21:15.426

DNS Anna Prater 655  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

50 Erica Sarrazolla 656  33 ALL 33 F 2:27:09.972 2:27:38.789

66 Tanya Savage 657  46 ALL 46 F 2:45:32.564 2:46:11.305

3 John Scott 658  3 ALL 3 M 1:34:34.035 1:34:35.904

60 carrie semmelroth 659  42 ALL 42 F 2:40:08.871 2:40:34.776

DNS Dakota Sharette 660  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

82 Mark Stinson 662  22 ALL 22 M 3:40:41.013 3:41:22.568

78 Cynthia Strommen 663  57 ALL 57 F 3:03:43.336 3:04:00.123

10 Carmen Thomas Morse 664  5 ALL 5 F 1:45:48.484 1:46:10.844

57 Kara Tucker 665  39 ALL 39 F 2:37:39.984 2:38:36.147

77 Denise Tuominen 666  56 ALL 56 F 3:02:00.901 3:02:15.014

6 Greg Underwood 667  5 ALL 5 M 1:43:31.148 1:43:38.048

DNF Christopher Victor 668  DNF ALL DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000

14 George Widenor 669  8 ALL 8 M 1:53:43.177 1:53:55.409

9 April Wilbur 670  4 ALL 4 F 1:45:51.119 1:45:54.106

71 Lisa Wilson 673  50 ALL 50 F 2:50:02.985 2:50:38.656

53 Rachel Wilson 671  36 ALL 36 F 2:30:12.395 2:30:52.610

30 Tricia Wilson 672  19 ALL 19 F 2:08:21.238 2:08:34.245

47 Ashley Wirtz 674  17 ALL 17 M 2:23:23.754 2:23:45.454

DNS Kim Wood 675  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

74 Kim Wood 679  53 ALL 53 F 2:56:11.608 2:56:41.150
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1 Darren DeGiulio 1229  1 ALL 1 M 46:27.269 46:57.436

2 Dalton Cole 1220  2 ALL 2 M 48:27.160 48:50.327

3 Phillip Corley 1224  3 ALL 3 M 47:48.863 49:11.515

4 Brett Barton 1206  4 ALL 4 M 49:59.242 50:19.616

5 Marnie Packard 1288  1 ALL 1 F 50:00.595 50:25.846

6 Rochelle Sorenson 1507  2 ALL 2 F 51:12.556 51:31.411

7 Megan Wilson 1526  3 ALL 3 F 51:12.196 51:47.215

8 Dawn Teply 1512  4 ALL 4 F 51:27.239 51:50.189

9 Courtney Allen 1800  5 ALL 5 F 51:29.165 51:54.513

10 Eric Skoglund 1505  5 ALL 5 M 52:25.322 52:44.067

11 Dale Reynolds 1294  6 ALL 6 M 52:25.454 52:45.046

12 Zach Thiry 1513  7 ALL 7 M 52:15.202 52:54.613

13 Mike Lydon 1266  8 ALL 8 M 51:51.584 52:59.878

14 Briony Roedel 1297  6 ALL 6 F 52:56.436 53:13.975

15 Carl Dille 1231  9 ALL 9 M 53:29.457 53:53.630

16 Jessi Hoyt 1253  7 ALL 7 F 53:32.154 53:58.085

17 Keith Krone 1262  10 ALL 10 M 53:22.038 54:01.117

18 Julie Bush 1215  8 ALL 8 F 53:57.839 54:02.705

19 Johnnie Naylor 1280  11 ALL 11 M 54:04.659 54:22.564

20 Susan Westgarth 1522  9 ALL 9 F 53:20.083 54:33.782

21 Amanda Schweiger 1502  10 ALL 10 F 54:27.959 54:38.808

22 Michele Corley 1223  11 ALL 11 F 54:58.409 55:06.318

23 Lukas Stein 1509  12 ALL 12 M 55:02.562 55:15.079

24 Frank Stein 1508  13 ALL 13 M 55:03.494 55:16.556

25 Stephanie Smith 1506  12 ALL 12 F 55:33.970 55:39.067

26 Donna Townsend 1515  13 ALL 13 F 55:38.071 55:44.927

27 Ryan Brust 1213  14 ALL 14 M 55:42.705 55:52.193

28 SARAH APPLETON 1202  14 ALL 14 F 55:24.328 55:54.475

29 Tricia Richter 1296  15 ALL 15 F 55:50.160 55:57.879

30 David Tuttle 1516  15 ALL 15 M 56:00.702 56:06.033

31 Brayden Gilmore 1238  16 ALL 16 M 57:03.408 57:15.506

Ste Chapelle Wine Run 2012

10K

Full Results - All
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32 Krista Moffis 1279  16 ALL 16 F 57:05.818 57:16.005

33 Anna Schimelpfenig 1501  17 ALL 17 F 56:38.051 57:27.515

34 Jordan Dosch 1232  17 ALL 17 M 56:38.862 57:28.000

35 Tracie Ide 1257  18 ALL 18 F 57:09.338 57:45.635

36 Brian Schweiger 1503  18 ALL 18 M 57:34.512 57:46.303

37 Jennifer Hammons 1244  19 ALL 19 F 57:49.737 58:05.856

38 Laura Mattern 1271  20 ALL 20 F 58:13.438 58:32.815

39 Tammy Hill 625  21 ALL 21 F 58:11.296 58:33.797

40 Heidi Gudmundsen 1241  22 ALL 22 F 58:20.738 58:51.820

41 Linda Stevens 1597  23 ALL 23 F 58:50.608 59:04.642

42 Art Stevens 1596  19 ALL 19 M 58:51.409 59:05.095

43 Danielle Martell 1268  24 ALL 24 F 58:33.661 59:33.757

44 Jaime Piatt 1289  25 ALL 25 F 59:03.396 59:42.959

45 Tony Huff 1254  20 ALL 20 M 59:37.908 59:50.399

46 Tina Hart 1245  26 ALL 26 F 59:57.287 1:00:24.157

47 Joe Borton 1212  21 ALL 21 M 59:49.997 1:00:26.282

48 Lori Dille 1230  27 ALL 27 F 1:00:21.052 1:00:45.843

49 Melissa Wolters 1527  28 ALL 28 F 59:47.362 1:00:54.939

50 Jacob Olds 1286  22 ALL 22 M 59:51.299 1:00:59.315

51 Alexis Hoyt 1252  29 ALL 29 F 1:01:33.155 1:01:58.927

52 Sherri Mason 1270  30 ALL 30 F 1:01:06.565 1:02:10.829

53 Liz Skoglund 1504  31 ALL 31 F 1:02:26.832 1:02:46.133

54 Laurie Reynoldson 1599  32 ALL 32 F 1:02:21.515 1:02:57.823

55 Mike Reynoldson 1598  23 ALL 23 M 1:02:25.808 1:02:59.824

56 Kristine Barney 1204  33 ALL 33 F 1:02:19.162 1:03:23.559

57 Mark Barney 1205  24 ALL 24 M 1:02:19.217 1:03:24.510

58 Sara Hyde 1256  34 ALL 34 F 1:03:04.045 1:04:05.000

59 Heather Berry 1209  35 ALL 35 F 1:03:12.254 1:04:07.301

60 Michele Carney 1218  36 ALL 36 F 1:03:39.761 1:04:13.504

61 Danna Byers 1216  37 ALL 37 F 1:03:56.776 1:04:15.488

62 Pauline Downey 1233  38 ALL 38 F 1:04:14.023 1:04:18.924
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63 Robin Lydon 1265  39 ALL 39 F 1:03:18.990 1:04:26.490

64 Jennifer Lawrence 1263  40 ALL 40 F 1:03:52.684 1:04:35.006

65 Jennifer Hooker 1249  41 ALL 41 F 1:04:35.119 1:04:39.336

66 Jason Carney 1217  25 ALL 25 M 1:04:36.625 1:05:11.537

67 Bonnie Lawson 1264  42 ALL 42 F 1:04:14.761 1:05:18.707

68 Nicole Brown 597  43 ALL 43 F 1:05:14.181 1:05:26.069

69 Jaci McCoy 1272  44 ALL 44 F 1:05:47.521 1:05:52.639

70 Kari Porter 1291  45 ALL 45 F 1:05:53.941 1:06:04.314

71 Marie Barton 1207  46 ALL 46 F 1:05:22.441 1:06:26.882

72 Maren McGrane 1274  47 ALL 47 F 1:06:11.700 1:06:30.434

73 Francie Hill 1248  48 ALL 48 F 1:06:07.731 1:06:48.167

74 Jenny Carper 1219  49 ALL 49 F 1:06:32.383 1:07:33.047

75 Miranda Welch 1521  50 ALL 50 F 1:06:32.711 1:07:33.050

76 Belinda Wilson 1525  51 ALL 51 F 1:07:03.135 1:07:38.914

77 Laurie Fortier 1236  52 ALL 52 F 1:07:50.976 1:08:29.687

78 John Hall 1243  26 ALL 26 M 1:08:27.053 1:08:55.862

79 Carissa Hall 1242  53 ALL 53 F 1:08:27.870 1:08:56.438

80 jolene newman 1281  54 ALL 54 F 1:08:55.267 1:09:09.834

81 Krista Lyons 1267  55 ALL 55 F 1:09:08.594 1:09:29.523

82 Hannah Martin 1269  56 ALL 56 F 1:10:01.094 1:10:08.234

83 Lou Russell 1298  57 ALL 57 F 1:09:55.870 1:10:10.644

84 heidi debruler 1228  58 ALL 58 F 1:10:18.296 1:10:50.988

85 lee debruler 1227  27 ALL 27 M 1:10:20.481 1:10:52.918

86 Laura Widenor 1523  59 ALL 59 F 1:10:48.964 1:11:04.628

87 kathy hartley 620  60 ALL 60 F 1:11:21.152 1:11:40.484

88 Katie Olds 1285  61 ALL 61 F 1:10:40.665 1:11:48.143

89 Katie Apple 1201  62 ALL 62 F 1:11:59.338 1:12:15.153

90 Martha Subia 1510  63 ALL 63 F 1:12:31.787 1:12:45.872

91 Ashley McDowell 1273  64 ALL 64 F 1:12:28.746 1:12:56.421

92 Wendy Berkson 1208  65 ALL 65 F 1:12:28.490 1:12:56.444

93 Sarah Ober 1284  66 ALL 66 F 1:12:23.950 1:13:01.734
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94 Demi Bohn 1211  67 ALL 67 F 1:13:04.575 1:13:14.612

95 Paula Uriarte 1518  68 ALL 68 F 1:12:12.628 1:13:19.903

96 Rachel Rhodes 1295  69 ALL 69 F 1:12:35.499 1:13:23.318

97 Jason Kremer 1261  28 ALL 28 M 1:12:57.812 1:13:23.787

98 Nikki Kremer 1260  70 ALL 70 F 1:12:58.288 1:13:24.248

99 Rachel Raymes 1293  71 ALL 71 F 1:13:05.053 1:13:27.158

100 Emalee Merrell 1277  72 ALL 72 F 1:13:05.630 1:13:27.227

101 Chris Balun 1203  29 ALL 29 M 1:13:48.579 1:14:45.314

102 Susan Dunn 1234  73 ALL 73 F 1:13:45.336 1:14:51.985

103 Jane Moeser 1278  74 ALL 74 F 1:14:28.542 1:15:34.344

104 Angie McPherson 1275  75 ALL 75 F 1:15:27.182 1:15:51.023

105 Crystal Cox 1225  76 ALL 76 F 1:15:30.100 1:15:57.684

106 Heather Meeks 1276  77 ALL 77 F 1:15:50.289 1:16:21.562

107 Shanel Zavas 1528  78 ALL 78 F 1:15:52.180 1:16:23.443

108 Chea Harwood 1246  79 ALL 79 F 1:16:19.555 1:16:38.905

109 Monica Hopkins 1250  80 ALL 80 F 1:16:46.623 1:17:12.338

110 Kathee Eastman 1235  81 ALL 81 F 1:17:29.545 1:17:39.464

111 Cherri Crnkovich 1226  82 ALL 82 F 1:17:30.308 1:17:39.941

112 Kim Willoughby 1524  83 ALL 83 F 1:16:29.145 1:17:47.708

113 Laura Nichols 1282  84 ALL 84 F 1:17:22.456 1:18:00.455

114 Jake Nichols 1283  30 ALL 30 M 1:17:22.864 1:18:00.909

115 Alexandria Bullock 599  85 ALL 85 F 1:19:53.133 1:20:17.302

116 Kelly Sasso 1500  86 ALL 86 F 1:20:04.526 1:20:27.784

117 Kelli Shears 661  87 ALL 87 F 1:20:10.561 1:20:34.642

118 Kristi Overton 1287  88 ALL 88 F 1:20:05.456 1:20:50.616

119 Carlie Tobiason 1514  89 ALL 89 F 1:21:18.446 1:21:39.128

120 Heather Henderson 1247  90 ALL 90 F 1:21:18.359 1:21:39.601

121 Laudan Kirk 1670  91 ALL 91 F 1:20:55.568 1:21:46.771

122 Susan Hutchison 1255  92 ALL 92 F 1:21:02.348 1:22:09.339

123 Catherine Valenti 1519  93 ALL 93 F 1:24:39.592 1:24:48.615

124 Jeff Powell 1292  31 ALL 31 M 1:27:07.219 1:28:05.587
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125 Katie Gebhardt 1237  94 ALL 94 F 1:27:07.186 1:28:05.611

126 Amanda Pilkinton 1290  95 ALL 95 F 1:29:03.731 1:29:21.485

127 Kristine Goodman 1240  96 ALL 96 F 1:32:39.157 1:33:02.227

128 La Chelle Klosterman 1259  97 ALL 97 F 1:39:36.149 1:40:37.554

129 Margie Buckley 1214  98 ALL 98 F 1:51:11.857 1:52:29.826

130 Stacy James 1258  99 ALL 99 F 1:51:13.786 1:52:30.873

DNS AMY COOPER 1222  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Kristin Cooper 1221  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Wendy Sand 1299  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Aileen Hoy 1251  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Nick Ulrich 1517  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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1 Darren DeGiulio 1229  1 ALL 1 M 46:27.269 46:57.436

2 Dalton Cole 1220  2 ALL 2 M 48:27.160 48:50.327

3 Phillip Corley 1224  3 ALL 3 M 47:48.863 49:11.515

4 Brett Barton 1206  4 ALL 4 M 49:59.242 50:19.616

10 Eric Skoglund 1505  5 ALL 5 M 52:25.322 52:44.067

11 Dale Reynolds 1294  6 ALL 6 M 52:25.454 52:45.046

12 Zach Thiry 1513  7 ALL 7 M 52:15.202 52:54.613

13 Mike Lydon 1266  8 ALL 8 M 51:51.584 52:59.878

15 Carl Dille 1231  9 ALL 9 M 53:29.457 53:53.630

17 Keith Krone 1262  10 ALL 10 M 53:22.038 54:01.117

19 Johnnie Naylor 1280  11 ALL 11 M 54:04.659 54:22.564

23 Lukas Stein 1509  12 ALL 12 M 55:02.562 55:15.079

24 Frank Stein 1508  13 ALL 13 M 55:03.494 55:16.556

27 Ryan Brust 1213  14 ALL 14 M 55:42.705 55:52.193

30 David Tuttle 1516  15 ALL 15 M 56:00.702 56:06.033

31 Brayden Gilmore 1238  16 ALL 16 M 57:03.408 57:15.506

34 Jordan Dosch 1232  17 ALL 17 M 56:38.862 57:28.000

36 Brian Schweiger 1503  18 ALL 18 M 57:34.512 57:46.303

42 Art Stevens 1596  19 ALL 19 M 58:51.409 59:05.095

45 Tony Huff 1254  20 ALL 20 M 59:37.908 59:50.399

47 Joe Borton 1212  21 ALL 21 M 59:49.997 1:00:26.282

50 Jacob Olds 1286  22 ALL 22 M 59:51.299 1:00:59.315

55 Mike Reynoldson 1598  23 ALL 23 M 1:02:25.808 1:02:59.824

57 Mark Barney 1205  24 ALL 24 M 1:02:19.217 1:03:24.510

66 Jason Carney 1217  25 ALL 25 M 1:04:36.625 1:05:11.537

78 John Hall 1243  26 ALL 26 M 1:08:27.053 1:08:55.862

85 lee debruler 1227  27 ALL 27 M 1:10:20.481 1:10:52.918

97 Jason Kremer 1261  28 ALL 28 M 1:12:57.812 1:13:23.787

101 Chris Balun 1203  29 ALL 29 M 1:13:48.579 1:14:45.314

114 Jake Nichols 1283  30 ALL 30 M 1:17:22.864 1:18:00.909

124 Jeff Powell 1292  31 ALL 31 M 1:27:07.219 1:28:05.587

Ste Chapelle Wine Run 2012

10K

Full Results - Male
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DNS Nick Ulrich 1517  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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5 Marnie Packard 1288  1 ALL 1 F 50:00.595 50:25.846

6 Rochelle Sorenson 1507  2 ALL 2 F 51:12.556 51:31.411

7 Megan Wilson 1526  3 ALL 3 F 51:12.196 51:47.215

8 Dawn Teply 1512  4 ALL 4 F 51:27.239 51:50.189

9 Courtney Allen 1800  5 ALL 5 F 51:29.165 51:54.513

14 Briony Roedel 1297  6 ALL 6 F 52:56.436 53:13.975

16 Jessi Hoyt 1253  7 ALL 7 F 53:32.154 53:58.085

18 Julie Bush 1215  8 ALL 8 F 53:57.839 54:02.705

20 Susan Westgarth 1522  9 ALL 9 F 53:20.083 54:33.782

21 Amanda Schweiger 1502  10 ALL 10 F 54:27.959 54:38.808

22 Michele Corley 1223  11 ALL 11 F 54:58.409 55:06.318

25 Stephanie Smith 1506  12 ALL 12 F 55:33.970 55:39.067

26 Donna Townsend 1515  13 ALL 13 F 55:38.071 55:44.927

28 SARAH APPLETON 1202  14 ALL 14 F 55:24.328 55:54.475

29 Tricia Richter 1296  15 ALL 15 F 55:50.160 55:57.879

32 Krista Moffis 1279  16 ALL 16 F 57:05.818 57:16.005

33 Anna Schimelpfenig 1501  17 ALL 17 F 56:38.051 57:27.515

35 Tracie Ide 1257  18 ALL 18 F 57:09.338 57:45.635

37 Jennifer Hammons 1244  19 ALL 19 F 57:49.737 58:05.856

38 Laura Mattern 1271  20 ALL 20 F 58:13.438 58:32.815

39 Tammy Hill 625  21 ALL 21 F 58:11.296 58:33.797

40 Heidi Gudmundsen 1241  22 ALL 22 F 58:20.738 58:51.820

41 Linda Stevens 1597  23 ALL 23 F 58:50.608 59:04.642

43 Danielle Martell 1268  24 ALL 24 F 58:33.661 59:33.757

44 Jaime Piatt 1289  25 ALL 25 F 59:03.396 59:42.959

46 Tina Hart 1245  26 ALL 26 F 59:57.287 1:00:24.157

48 Lori Dille 1230  27 ALL 27 F 1:00:21.052 1:00:45.843

49 Melissa Wolters 1527  28 ALL 28 F 59:47.362 1:00:54.939

51 Alexis Hoyt 1252  29 ALL 29 F 1:01:33.155 1:01:58.927

52 Sherri Mason 1270  30 ALL 30 F 1:01:06.565 1:02:10.829

53 Liz Skoglund 1504  31 ALL 31 F 1:02:26.832 1:02:46.133

Ste Chapelle Wine Run 2012

10K

Full Results - Female
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54 Laurie Reynoldson 1599  32 ALL 32 F 1:02:21.515 1:02:57.823

56 Kristine Barney 1204  33 ALL 33 F 1:02:19.162 1:03:23.559

58 Sara Hyde 1256  34 ALL 34 F 1:03:04.045 1:04:05.000

59 Heather Berry 1209  35 ALL 35 F 1:03:12.254 1:04:07.301

60 Michele Carney 1218  36 ALL 36 F 1:03:39.761 1:04:13.504

61 Danna Byers 1216  37 ALL 37 F 1:03:56.776 1:04:15.488

62 Pauline Downey 1233  38 ALL 38 F 1:04:14.023 1:04:18.924

63 Robin Lydon 1265  39 ALL 39 F 1:03:18.990 1:04:26.490

64 Jennifer Lawrence 1263  40 ALL 40 F 1:03:52.684 1:04:35.006

65 Jennifer Hooker 1249  41 ALL 41 F 1:04:35.119 1:04:39.336

67 Bonnie Lawson 1264  42 ALL 42 F 1:04:14.761 1:05:18.707

68 Nicole Brown 597  43 ALL 43 F 1:05:14.181 1:05:26.069

69 Jaci McCoy 1272  44 ALL 44 F 1:05:47.521 1:05:52.639

70 Kari Porter 1291  45 ALL 45 F 1:05:53.941 1:06:04.314

71 Marie Barton 1207  46 ALL 46 F 1:05:22.441 1:06:26.882

72 Maren McGrane 1274  47 ALL 47 F 1:06:11.700 1:06:30.434

73 Francie Hill 1248  48 ALL 48 F 1:06:07.731 1:06:48.167

74 Jenny Carper 1219  49 ALL 49 F 1:06:32.383 1:07:33.047

75 Miranda Welch 1521  50 ALL 50 F 1:06:32.711 1:07:33.050

76 Belinda Wilson 1525  51 ALL 51 F 1:07:03.135 1:07:38.914

77 Laurie Fortier 1236  52 ALL 52 F 1:07:50.976 1:08:29.687

79 Carissa Hall 1242  53 ALL 53 F 1:08:27.870 1:08:56.438

80 jolene newman 1281  54 ALL 54 F 1:08:55.267 1:09:09.834

81 Krista Lyons 1267  55 ALL 55 F 1:09:08.594 1:09:29.523

82 Hannah Martin 1269  56 ALL 56 F 1:10:01.094 1:10:08.234

83 Lou Russell 1298  57 ALL 57 F 1:09:55.870 1:10:10.644

84 heidi debruler 1228  58 ALL 58 F 1:10:18.296 1:10:50.988

86 Laura Widenor 1523  59 ALL 59 F 1:10:48.964 1:11:04.628

87 kathy hartley 620  60 ALL 60 F 1:11:21.152 1:11:40.484

88 Katie Olds 1285  61 ALL 61 F 1:10:40.665 1:11:48.143

89 Katie Apple 1201  62 ALL 62 F 1:11:59.338 1:12:15.153
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90 Martha Subia 1510  63 ALL 63 F 1:12:31.787 1:12:45.872

91 Ashley McDowell 1273  64 ALL 64 F 1:12:28.746 1:12:56.421

92 Wendy Berkson 1208  65 ALL 65 F 1:12:28.490 1:12:56.444

93 Sarah Ober 1284  66 ALL 66 F 1:12:23.950 1:13:01.734

94 Demi Bohn 1211  67 ALL 67 F 1:13:04.575 1:13:14.612

95 Paula Uriarte 1518  68 ALL 68 F 1:12:12.628 1:13:19.903

96 Rachel Rhodes 1295  69 ALL 69 F 1:12:35.499 1:13:23.318

98 Nikki Kremer 1260  70 ALL 70 F 1:12:58.288 1:13:24.248

99 Rachel Raymes 1293  71 ALL 71 F 1:13:05.053 1:13:27.158

100 Emalee Merrell 1277  72 ALL 72 F 1:13:05.630 1:13:27.227

102 Susan Dunn 1234  73 ALL 73 F 1:13:45.336 1:14:51.985

103 Jane Moeser 1278  74 ALL 74 F 1:14:28.542 1:15:34.344

104 Angie McPherson 1275  75 ALL 75 F 1:15:27.182 1:15:51.023

105 Crystal Cox 1225  76 ALL 76 F 1:15:30.100 1:15:57.684

106 Heather Meeks 1276  77 ALL 77 F 1:15:50.289 1:16:21.562

107 Shanel Zavas 1528  78 ALL 78 F 1:15:52.180 1:16:23.443

108 Chea Harwood 1246  79 ALL 79 F 1:16:19.555 1:16:38.905

109 Monica Hopkins 1250  80 ALL 80 F 1:16:46.623 1:17:12.338

110 Kathee Eastman 1235  81 ALL 81 F 1:17:29.545 1:17:39.464

111 Cherri Crnkovich 1226  82 ALL 82 F 1:17:30.308 1:17:39.941

112 Kim Willoughby 1524  83 ALL 83 F 1:16:29.145 1:17:47.708

113 Laura Nichols 1282  84 ALL 84 F 1:17:22.456 1:18:00.455

115 Alexandria Bullock 599  85 ALL 85 F 1:19:53.133 1:20:17.302

116 Kelly Sasso 1500  86 ALL 86 F 1:20:04.526 1:20:27.784

117 Kelli Shears 661  87 ALL 87 F 1:20:10.561 1:20:34.642

118 Kristi Overton 1287  88 ALL 88 F 1:20:05.456 1:20:50.616

119 Carlie Tobiason 1514  89 ALL 89 F 1:21:18.446 1:21:39.128

120 Heather Henderson 1247  90 ALL 90 F 1:21:18.359 1:21:39.601

121 Laudan Kirk 1670  91 ALL 91 F 1:20:55.568 1:21:46.771

122 Susan Hutchison 1255  92 ALL 92 F 1:21:02.348 1:22:09.339

123 Catherine Valenti 1519  93 ALL 93 F 1:24:39.592 1:24:48.615
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125 Katie Gebhardt 1237  94 ALL 94 F 1:27:07.186 1:28:05.611

126 Amanda Pilkinton 1290  95 ALL 95 F 1:29:03.731 1:29:21.485

127 Kristine Goodman 1240  96 ALL 96 F 1:32:39.157 1:33:02.227

128 La Chelle Klosterman 1259  97 ALL 97 F 1:39:36.149 1:40:37.554

129 Margie Buckley 1214  98 ALL 98 F 1:51:11.857 1:52:29.826

130 Stacy James 1258  99 ALL 99 F 1:51:13.786 1:52:30.873

DNS AMY COOPER 1222  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Kristin Cooper 1221  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Wendy Sand 1299  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Aileen Hoy 1251  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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9 Courtney Allen 1800  5 ALL 5 F 51:29.165 51:54.513

89 Katie Apple 1201  62 ALL 62 F 1:11:59.338 1:12:15.153

28 SARAH APPLETON 1202  14 ALL 14 F 55:24.328 55:54.475

101 Chris Balun 1203  29 ALL 29 M 1:13:48.579 1:14:45.314

56 Kristine Barney 1204  33 ALL 33 F 1:02:19.162 1:03:23.559

57 Mark Barney 1205  24 ALL 24 M 1:02:19.217 1:03:24.510

4 Brett Barton 1206  4 ALL 4 M 49:59.242 50:19.616

71 Marie Barton 1207  46 ALL 46 F 1:05:22.441 1:06:26.882

92 Wendy Berkson 1208  65 ALL 65 F 1:12:28.490 1:12:56.444

59 Heather Berry 1209  35 ALL 35 F 1:03:12.254 1:04:07.301

94 Demi Bohn 1211  67 ALL 67 F 1:13:04.575 1:13:14.612

47 Joe Borton 1212  21 ALL 21 M 59:49.997 1:00:26.282

68 Nicole Brown 597  43 ALL 43 F 1:05:14.181 1:05:26.069

27 Ryan Brust 1213  14 ALL 14 M 55:42.705 55:52.193

129 Margie Buckley 1214  98 ALL 98 F 1:51:11.857 1:52:29.826

115 Alexandria Bullock 599  85 ALL 85 F 1:19:53.133 1:20:17.302

18 Julie Bush 1215  8 ALL 8 F 53:57.839 54:02.705

61 Danna Byers 1216  37 ALL 37 F 1:03:56.776 1:04:15.488

66 Jason Carney 1217  25 ALL 25 M 1:04:36.625 1:05:11.537

60 Michele Carney 1218  36 ALL 36 F 1:03:39.761 1:04:13.504

74 Jenny Carper 1219  49 ALL 49 F 1:06:32.383 1:07:33.047

2 Dalton Cole 1220  2 ALL 2 M 48:27.160 48:50.327

DNS AMY COOPER 1222  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Kristin Cooper 1221  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

22 Michele Corley 1223  11 ALL 11 F 54:58.409 55:06.318

3 Phillip Corley 1224  3 ALL 3 M 47:48.863 49:11.515

105 Crystal Cox 1225  76 ALL 76 F 1:15:30.100 1:15:57.684

111 Cherri Crnkovich 1226  82 ALL 82 F 1:17:30.308 1:17:39.941

84 heidi debruler 1228  58 ALL 58 F 1:10:18.296 1:10:50.988

85 lee debruler 1227  27 ALL 27 M 1:10:20.481 1:10:52.918

1 Darren DeGiulio 1229  1 ALL 1 M 46:27.269 46:57.436

Ste Chapelle Wine Run 2012

10K

List by Name - All
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15 Carl Dille 1231  9 ALL 9 M 53:29.457 53:53.630

48 Lori Dille 1230  27 ALL 27 F 1:00:21.052 1:00:45.843

34 Jordan Dosch 1232  17 ALL 17 M 56:38.862 57:28.000

62 Pauline Downey 1233  38 ALL 38 F 1:04:14.023 1:04:18.924

102 Susan Dunn 1234  73 ALL 73 F 1:13:45.336 1:14:51.985

110 Kathee Eastman 1235  81 ALL 81 F 1:17:29.545 1:17:39.464

77 Laurie Fortier 1236  52 ALL 52 F 1:07:50.976 1:08:29.687

125 Katie Gebhardt 1237  94 ALL 94 F 1:27:07.186 1:28:05.611

31 Brayden Gilmore 1238  16 ALL 16 M 57:03.408 57:15.506

127 Kristine Goodman 1240  96 ALL 96 F 1:32:39.157 1:33:02.227

40 Heidi Gudmundsen 1241  22 ALL 22 F 58:20.738 58:51.820

79 Carissa Hall 1242  53 ALL 53 F 1:08:27.870 1:08:56.438

78 John Hall 1243  26 ALL 26 M 1:08:27.053 1:08:55.862

37 Jennifer Hammons 1244  19 ALL 19 F 57:49.737 58:05.856

46 Tina Hart 1245  26 ALL 26 F 59:57.287 1:00:24.157

87 kathy hartley 620  60 ALL 60 F 1:11:21.152 1:11:40.484

108 Chea Harwood 1246  79 ALL 79 F 1:16:19.555 1:16:38.905

120 Heather Henderson 1247  90 ALL 90 F 1:21:18.359 1:21:39.601

73 Francie Hill 1248  48 ALL 48 F 1:06:07.731 1:06:48.167

39 Tammy Hill 625  21 ALL 21 F 58:11.296 58:33.797

65 Jennifer Hooker 1249  41 ALL 41 F 1:04:35.119 1:04:39.336

109 Monica Hopkins 1250  80 ALL 80 F 1:16:46.623 1:17:12.338

DNS Aileen Hoy 1251  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

51 Alexis Hoyt 1252  29 ALL 29 F 1:01:33.155 1:01:58.927

16 Jessi Hoyt 1253  7 ALL 7 F 53:32.154 53:58.085

45 Tony Huff 1254  20 ALL 20 M 59:37.908 59:50.399

122 Susan Hutchison 1255  92 ALL 92 F 1:21:02.348 1:22:09.339

58 Sara Hyde 1256  34 ALL 34 F 1:03:04.045 1:04:05.000

35 Tracie Ide 1257  18 ALL 18 F 57:09.338 57:45.635

130 Stacy James 1258  99 ALL 99 F 1:51:13.786 1:52:30.873

121 Laudan Kirk 1670  91 ALL 91 F 1:20:55.568 1:21:46.771
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128 La Chelle Klosterman 1259  97 ALL 97 F 1:39:36.149 1:40:37.554

97 Jason Kremer 1261  28 ALL 28 M 1:12:57.812 1:13:23.787

98 Nikki Kremer 1260  70 ALL 70 F 1:12:58.288 1:13:24.248

17 Keith Krone 1262  10 ALL 10 M 53:22.038 54:01.117

64 Jennifer Lawrence 1263  40 ALL 40 F 1:03:52.684 1:04:35.006

67 Bonnie Lawson 1264  42 ALL 42 F 1:04:14.761 1:05:18.707

13 Mike Lydon 1266  8 ALL 8 M 51:51.584 52:59.878

63 Robin Lydon 1265  39 ALL 39 F 1:03:18.990 1:04:26.490

81 Krista Lyons 1267  55 ALL 55 F 1:09:08.594 1:09:29.523

43 Danielle Martell 1268  24 ALL 24 F 58:33.661 59:33.757

82 Hannah Martin 1269  56 ALL 56 F 1:10:01.094 1:10:08.234

52 Sherri Mason 1270  30 ALL 30 F 1:01:06.565 1:02:10.829

38 Laura Mattern 1271  20 ALL 20 F 58:13.438 58:32.815

69 Jaci McCoy 1272  44 ALL 44 F 1:05:47.521 1:05:52.639

91 Ashley McDowell 1273  64 ALL 64 F 1:12:28.746 1:12:56.421

72 Maren McGrane 1274  47 ALL 47 F 1:06:11.700 1:06:30.434

104 Angie McPherson 1275  75 ALL 75 F 1:15:27.182 1:15:51.023

106 Heather Meeks 1276  77 ALL 77 F 1:15:50.289 1:16:21.562

100 Emalee Merrell 1277  72 ALL 72 F 1:13:05.630 1:13:27.227

103 Jane Moeser 1278  74 ALL 74 F 1:14:28.542 1:15:34.344

32 Krista Moffis 1279  16 ALL 16 F 57:05.818 57:16.005

19 Johnnie Naylor 1280  11 ALL 11 M 54:04.659 54:22.564

80 jolene newman 1281  54 ALL 54 F 1:08:55.267 1:09:09.834

114 Jake Nichols 1283  30 ALL 30 M 1:17:22.864 1:18:00.909

113 Laura Nichols 1282  84 ALL 84 F 1:17:22.456 1:18:00.455

93 Sarah Ober 1284  66 ALL 66 F 1:12:23.950 1:13:01.734

50 Jacob Olds 1286  22 ALL 22 M 59:51.299 1:00:59.315

88 Katie Olds 1285  61 ALL 61 F 1:10:40.665 1:11:48.143

118 Kristi Overton 1287  88 ALL 88 F 1:20:05.456 1:20:50.616

5 Marnie Packard 1288  1 ALL 1 F 50:00.595 50:25.846

44 Jaime Piatt 1289  25 ALL 25 F 59:03.396 59:42.959
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126 Amanda Pilkinton 1290  95 ALL 95 F 1:29:03.731 1:29:21.485

70 Kari Porter 1291  45 ALL 45 F 1:05:53.941 1:06:04.314

124 Jeff Powell 1292  31 ALL 31 M 1:27:07.219 1:28:05.587

99 Rachel Raymes 1293  71 ALL 71 F 1:13:05.053 1:13:27.158

11 Dale Reynolds 1294  6 ALL 6 M 52:25.454 52:45.046

54 Laurie Reynoldson 1599  32 ALL 32 F 1:02:21.515 1:02:57.823

55 Mike Reynoldson 1598  23 ALL 23 M 1:02:25.808 1:02:59.824

96 Rachel Rhodes 1295  69 ALL 69 F 1:12:35.499 1:13:23.318

29 Tricia Richter 1296  15 ALL 15 F 55:50.160 55:57.879

14 Briony Roedel 1297  6 ALL 6 F 52:56.436 53:13.975

83 Lou Russell 1298  57 ALL 57 F 1:09:55.870 1:10:10.644

DNS Wendy Sand 1299  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

116 Kelly Sasso 1500  86 ALL 86 F 1:20:04.526 1:20:27.784

33 Anna Schimelpfenig 1501  17 ALL 17 F 56:38.051 57:27.515

21 Amanda Schweiger 1502  10 ALL 10 F 54:27.959 54:38.808

36 Brian Schweiger 1503  18 ALL 18 M 57:34.512 57:46.303

117 Kelli Shears 661  87 ALL 87 F 1:20:10.561 1:20:34.642

10 Eric Skoglund 1505  5 ALL 5 M 52:25.322 52:44.067

53 Liz Skoglund 1504  31 ALL 31 F 1:02:26.832 1:02:46.133

25 Stephanie Smith 1506  12 ALL 12 F 55:33.970 55:39.067

6 Rochelle Sorenson 1507  2 ALL 2 F 51:12.556 51:31.411

24 Frank Stein 1508  13 ALL 13 M 55:03.494 55:16.556

23 Lukas Stein 1509  12 ALL 12 M 55:02.562 55:15.079

42 Art Stevens 1596  19 ALL 19 M 58:51.409 59:05.095

41 Linda Stevens 1597  23 ALL 23 F 58:50.608 59:04.642

90 Martha Subia 1510  63 ALL 63 F 1:12:31.787 1:12:45.872

8 Dawn Teply 1512  4 ALL 4 F 51:27.239 51:50.189

12 Zach Thiry 1513  7 ALL 7 M 52:15.202 52:54.613

119 Carlie Tobiason 1514  89 ALL 89 F 1:21:18.446 1:21:39.128

26 Donna Townsend 1515  13 ALL 13 F 55:38.071 55:44.927

30 David Tuttle 1516  15 ALL 15 M 56:00.702 56:06.033
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List by Name - All

DNS Nick Ulrich 1517  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

95 Paula Uriarte 1518  68 ALL 68 F 1:12:12.628 1:13:19.903

123 Catherine Valenti 1519  93 ALL 93 F 1:24:39.592 1:24:48.615

75 Miranda Welch 1521  50 ALL 50 F 1:06:32.711 1:07:33.050

20 Susan Westgarth 1522  9 ALL 9 F 53:20.083 54:33.782

86 Laura Widenor 1523  59 ALL 59 F 1:10:48.964 1:11:04.628

112 Kim Willoughby 1524  83 ALL 83 F 1:16:29.145 1:17:47.708

76 Belinda Wilson 1525  51 ALL 51 F 1:07:03.135 1:07:38.914

7 Megan Wilson 1526  3 ALL 3 F 51:12.196 51:47.215

49 Melissa Wolters 1527  28 ALL 28 F 59:47.362 1:00:54.939

107 Shanel Zavas 1528  78 ALL 78 F 1:15:52.180 1:16:23.443
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1 Julie Tinney 1744  1 ALL 1 F 24:16.182 24:17.997

2 mike shaughnessy 1724  1 ALL 1 M 24:33.396 24:40.274

3 Zack Wilbur 1790  2 ALL 2 M 24:50.996 24:53.022

4 Rachael Bazzett 1788  2 ALL 2 F 25:29.075 25:31.050

5 brianna ferris 1641  3 ALL 3 F 25:47.407 25:54.815

6 Mark Greene 1646  3 ALL 3 M 26:30.773 27:21.257

7 Melissa Stevens 1787  4 ALL 4 F 27:47.578 28:00.944

8 Emily Corson 1622  5 ALL 5 F 28:35.934 29:02.324

9 Kelli Fredback 1643  6 ALL 6 F 29:11.288 29:27.074

10 James Teply 1741  4 ALL 4 M 29:12.788 29:36.055

11 Jeff Penzkover 1701  5 ALL 5 M 28:53.239 29:43.347

12 Janelle Oberbillig 1693  7 ALL 7 F 29:45.939 29:51.555

13 Wendy Liming 1675  8 ALL 8 F 29:40.785 29:56.366

14 Claudia Terrell 1742  9 ALL 9 F 29:40.774 29:56.854

15 Molana Busch 1615  10 ALL 10 F 29:50.824 30:06.671

16 Angela Hills 1656  11 ALL 11 F 29:50.753 30:06.885

17 Billie Leinum 1673  12 ALL 12 F 30:04.571 30:07.165

18 Aaron Morris 1686  13 ALL 13 F 30:47.000 30:47.000

19 Tricia Shaughnessy 1723  14 ALL 14 F 30:13.862 30:56.913

20 Marinda Squibb 1729  15 ALL 15 F 30:41.458 31:01.663

21 Colleen Isaacson 1660  16 ALL 16 F 31:35.733 31:36.775

22 Jeremy Hansen 1651  6 ALL 6 M 31:02.646 31:50.827

23 Kevin Jones 1666  7 ALL 7 M 31:40.074 31:57.084

24 Misty Biery 1210  17 ALL 17 F 32:27.430 32:32.065

25 Emma Strommen 1733  18 ALL 18 F 32:25.438 32:40.290

26 Donna Muhlstein 1687  19 ALL 19 F 32:54.003 33:13.825

27 Matt Dyche 1634  8 ALL 8 M 33:12.069 34:01.293

28 Lori Nielsen 1692  20 ALL 20 F 33:14.281 34:10.224

29 Shandra Hansen 1650  21 ALL 21 F 33:25.426 34:14.084

30 Jeff Rowe 1795  9 ALL 9 M 33:42.061 34:29.162

31 Jennifer Harmon 1653  22 ALL 22 F 33:51.944 34:39.205

Ste Chapelle Wine Run 2012

5K

Full Results - All
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32 Andrew Stommen 1732  10 ALL 10 M 34:28.069 34:43.046

33 Ayden Wilbur 1791  11 ALL 11 M 34:40.586 34:43.050

34 Dieter Berriochoa 1595  12 ALL 12 M 34:45.961 34:49.815

35 Si Wilbur 1789  13 ALL 13 M 34:56.075 34:59.459

36 Dawna James 550  23 ALL 23 F 34:44.200 35:23.703

37 Lisa Boschma 1612  24 ALL 24 F 35:25.839 35:45.485

38 Percilla Lopez 1679  25 ALL 25 F 35:45.522 35:58.525

39 Lisa Downs 1633  26 ALL 26 F 35:12.772 36:04.248

40 Hallie Gray 1645  27 ALL 27 F 36:14.577 36:26.402

41 Rosie Black 1610  28 ALL 28 F 35:43.251 36:38.180

42 Tracy Chandler 1620  29 ALL 29 F 35:44.196 36:38.685

43 Dana Bergstrom 1605  30 ALL 30 F 35:45.313 36:45.424

44 Colleen Ware 1749  31 ALL 31 F 36:51.795 36:51.795

45 Kim Lindberg 1676  32 ALL 32 F 36:44.950 36:57.013

46 Gayle Roark 1714  33 ALL 33 F 35:56.801 37:01.855

47 Tony Roark 1715  14 ALL 14 M 35:57.631 37:01.859

48 Sylvia Bevry 1608  34 ALL 34 F 36:15.254 37:08.224

49 Emily Williamson 1755  35 ALL 35 F 36:59.083 37:16.369

50 Sandi Denson 1632  36 ALL 36 F 36:44.271 37:35.679

51 Sophia Long 1678  37 ALL 37 F 36:42.152 37:39.514

52 Rachel Bevry 1606  38 ALL 38 F 36:45.766 37:41.975

53 Nicole Pichardo 1704  39 ALL 39 F 37:00.107 37:45.334

54 Angela Lenz 1674  40 ALL 40 F 37:10.203 38:19.988

55 Teri Campbell 1616  41 ALL 41 F 37:10.522 38:19.996

56 Brandi Jakomeit 1661  42 ALL 42 F 37:10.599 38:20.505

57 Kari Thompson 1743  43 ALL 43 F 38:21.502 38:21.502

58 Ann Swindell 1511  44 ALL 44 F 38:09.477 38:25.757

59 Lisa Penzkover 1702  45 ALL 45 F 37:52.672 38:45.114

60 Michael Reich 1710  46 ALL 46 F 38:22.781 38:53.831

61 Asia Reich 1709  47 ALL 47 F 38:30.019 39:01.039

62 Zach Anderson 1600  15 ALL 15 M 38:57.942 39:02.503
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63 Sheila Rodriguez 1718  48 ALL 48 F 38:57.550 39:14.767

64 Suzanne Nichols 1691  49 ALL 49 F 39:01.052 39:16.718

65 Wayne Ebenroth Jr 1638  16 ALL 16 M 39:34.197 39:38.478

66 Tammy Reich 1708  50 ALL 50 F 39:43.403 39:43.403

67 Wendy Hawley 1654  51 ALL 51 F 39:51.036 39:51.036

68 Mark Cummings 1627  17 ALL 17 M 39:32.375 39:52.510

69 Craig Keys 1668  18 ALL 18 M 39:29.201 40:21.489

70 Lori Williams 1754  52 ALL 52 F 40:03.686 40:31.798

71 Saliesh Porter 1705  53 ALL 53 F 40:04.097 40:32.355

72 Jessica Simpson 1727  54 ALL 54 F 40:10.664 40:41.418

73 Tamara Hudson 1658  55 ALL 55 F 40:11.258 40:41.871

74 Justine Teeter 1740  56 ALL 56 F 40:06.073 41:07.326

75 Kate Whitten 1752  57 ALL 57 F 40:06.540 41:07.405

76 Donna Osswald 1696  58 ALL 58 F 40:15.727 41:14.069

77 David Osswald 1697  19 ALL 19 M 40:17.087 41:14.559

78 Ryan Roberts 1717  20 ALL 20 M 40:04.046 41:21.315

79 Marisa Roberts 1716  59 ALL 59 F 40:05.166 41:21.348

80 Suzi Palmer 1698  60 ALL 60 F 41:33.915 42:25.310

81 Nicole Ridgeway 1713  61 ALL 61 F 42:28.915 42:35.717

82 carmenn wilker 1753  62 ALL 62 F 41:48.786 43:01.716

83 Cherie Ray 1707  63 ALL 63 F 41:49.255 43:02.101

84 Monica Wood 1756  64 ALL 64 F 41:50.043 43:02.557

85 Kacy Conradi 1796  65 ALL 65 F 42:30.490 43:35.248

86 Kristi Burton 1614  66 ALL 66 F 42:20.101 43:37.186

87 Katey Shaffer 1721  67 ALL 67 F 42:28.306 43:41.022

88 Ken Shaffer 1722  21 ALL 21 M 42:27.526 43:41.045

89 Jim Hammer 1647  22 ALL 22 M 42:46.307 44:01.820

90 Carly Hammer 1648  68 ALL 68 F 42:46.517 44:02.318

91 Matt Fisk 1792  23 ALL 23 M 42:47.477 44:02.793

92 dzanela husic 1659  69 ALL 69 F 44:17.030 44:35.513

93 FATIMA KAJDIC 1667  70 ALL 70 F 44:17.803 44:36.172
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94 Kim Bohrer 1797  71 ALL 71 F 43:57.202 45:02.519

95 Emily Hansen 1652  72 ALL 72 F 45:47.094 46:20.332

96 Kara Fink 1793  73 ALL 73 F 45:34.629 46:49.678

97 Laurelei Ball 1602  74 ALL 74 F 45:52.125 46:54.074

98 Cynthia Shirts 1726  75 ALL 75 F 46:46.949 47:12.277

99 Desiree McCue 1682  76 ALL 76 F 46:47.208 47:12.760

100 Danielle Sutton 1734  77 ALL 77 F 49:51.129 50:38.554

101 Jessica Bennett 1603  78 ALL 78 F 50:39.996 51:27.812

102 Michelle Headrick 1655  79 ALL 79 F 51:27.142 52:27.251

103 Michael Johnston 1665  24 ALL 24 M 51:26.789 52:27.465

104 Katie Couch 1623  80 ALL 80 F 51:29.021 52:27.764

105 Jennyfer Johnston 1664  81 ALL 81 F 51:28.696 52:28.301

106 Tonya Vardeman 1746  82 ALL 82 F 52:09.931 52:39.725

107 Joshua Johnson 1663  25 ALL 25 M 51:59.234 53:08.223

108 Demenee May 1681  83 ALL 83 F 52:01.564 53:10.173

109 Meghan Raney 1706  84 ALL 84 F 52:07.675 53:21.653

110 Shauna Ellefson 1639  85 ALL 85 F 52:34.806 53:52.398

111 Shelley Bennett 1604  86 ALL 86 F 52:35.209 53:53.126

112 Tamera Elliott 1640  87 ALL 87 F 53:24.204 53:54.121

113 Josh Ebenroth 1635  26 ALL 26 M 54:28.348 54:32.236

114 Lisa McKnight 1685  88 ALL 88 F 53:22.088 54:35.882

115 Heather Hubbard 1657  89 ALL 89 F 54:23.331 55:13.038

116 Leia McGarvie 1683  90 ALL 90 F 54:24.889 55:13.546

117 Alyssa Carter 1617  91 ALL 91 F 56:18.573 57:06.560

118 Heidi Taylor 1739  92 ALL 92 F 56:16.846 57:07.626

119 Cyndi King 1669  93 ALL 93 F 56:18.267 57:08.121

120 Laura Olayos 1694  94 ALL 94 F 57:30.328 58:42.043

121 Kim Peterson 1703  95 ALL 95 F 57:29.805 58:43.419

122 Aubrey Kravetz 1672  96 ALL 96 F 58:20.059 59:14.154

123 Robbin Bevry 1609  97 ALL 97 F 58:26.729 59:23.333

124 Tracy Rowe 1719  98 ALL 98 F 58:26.634 59:30.263
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125 Nancy Smith 1728  99 ALL 99 F 58:27.675 59:30.728

126 Jeff Hansen 1649  27 ALL 27 M 58:59.358 59:31.203

127 Sue Bevry 1607  100 ALL 100 F 58:46.678 59:43.154

128 Lisa Field 1642  101 ALL 101 F 1:00:54.188 1:01:22.405

129 Rhonda Davis 1629  102 ALL 102 F 1:00:45.949 1:01:29.126

130 Jim Davis 1628  28 ALL 28 M 1:00:57.996 1:01:39.328

131 Kevin Neal 1688  29 ALL 29 M 1:02:02.744 1:02:37.783

132 Michelle Neal 1689  103 ALL 103 F 1:02:04.334 1:02:38.285

133 Emma Neal 1690  104 ALL 104 F 1:02:03.945 1:02:38.299

134 Angie Sharp 1794  105 ALL 105 F 1:01:40.380 1:02:51.000

135 Sara Bruce 1798  106 ALL 106 F 1:01:40.535 1:02:51.486

136 Michaella Franklin 1799  107 ALL 107 F 1:01:39.615 1:02:51.500

137 Wendy Wendel 541  108 ALL 108 F 1:02:44.240 1:03:27.014

138 Edward Lodge 1677  30 ALL 30 M 1:03:07.216 1:03:43.978

139 Jessica Penny 1700  109 ALL 109 F 1:03:07.442 1:04:31.999

140 Tricia Engleman 1624  110 ALL 110 F 1:03:10.346 1:04:33.699

141 Ray Cruz 1625  111 ALL 111 F 1:03:58.324 1:05:24.744

142 Beth McInturff 1684  112 ALL 112 F 1:05:10.043 1:05:44.938

143 Jody Clark 1621  113 ALL 113 F 1:04:26.531 1:05:51.687

144 Kimberly Stewart 1730  114 ALL 114 F 1:06:15.216 1:07:13.536

145 Barbara Sherman 1725  115 ALL 115 F 1:06:20.058 1:07:14.334

146 Kristin Caudill 1618  116 ALL 116 F 1:06:27.971 1:07:30.269

147 keena Cruz 1626  117 ALL 117 F 1:06:07.901 1:07:32.753

148 Scott Stewart 1731  118 ALL 118 F 1:06:46.333 1:07:44.806

149 Dana Rowett 1720  119 ALL 119 F 1:07:16.012 1:08:08.978

150 Holly Klosterman 1671  120 ALL 120 F 1:07:15.344 1:08:09.506

151 Debbie Ebenroth 1637  121 ALL 121 F 1:06:41.886 1:08:12.921

152 Jerry Ebenroth 1636  31 ALL 31 M 1:06:41.699 1:08:13.401

153 sarah glass 1239  122 ALL 122 F 1:09:38.423 1:10:57.914

154 VALERIE WARD 1520  123 ALL 123 F 1:09:38.793 1:10:58.406

155 Leslie Lzicar 1680  124 ALL 124 F 1:10:23.700 1:11:09.520
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156 Aaron Reilly 1711  32 ALL 32 M 1:10:29.122 1:11:16.395

157 Kelly Bueno 1613  125 ALL 125 F 1:10:26.471 1:11:17.343

158 Lauri Reilly 1712  126 ALL 126 F 1:10:30.328 1:11:18.288

159 Bert Caudill 1619  33 ALL 33 M 1:11:01.498 1:12:04.513

160 Jennifer Olsen 1695  127 ALL 127 F 1:12:13.541 1:13:17.984

161 Brandon Anderson 1601  34 ALL 34 M 1:12:23.673 1:13:30.893

162 Susan Blodgett 1611  128 ALL 128 F 1:18:56.746 1:19:34.367

DNS Erin Whitesides 1751  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Elise Talboy 1735  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Kristine Tankersley 1738  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Cindy Talboy 1736  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Jacque Parenti 1699  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Bob Talboy 1737  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Ashley Tribble 1745  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Miranda Davis 1630  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Edwina Wager 1748  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Ken Wyrick 1757  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Bridgett Denny 1631  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Karl Gebhardt 1644  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Joe Wager 1747  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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2 mike shaughnessy 1724  1 ALL 1 M 24:33.396 24:40.274

3 Zack Wilbur 1790  2 ALL 2 M 24:50.996 24:53.022

6 Mark Greene 1646  3 ALL 3 M 26:30.773 27:21.257

10 James Teply 1741  4 ALL 4 M 29:12.788 29:36.055

11 Jeff Penzkover 1701  5 ALL 5 M 28:53.239 29:43.347

22 Jeremy Hansen 1651  6 ALL 6 M 31:02.646 31:50.827

23 Kevin Jones 1666  7 ALL 7 M 31:40.074 31:57.084

27 Matt Dyche 1634  8 ALL 8 M 33:12.069 34:01.293

30 Jeff Rowe 1795  9 ALL 9 M 33:42.061 34:29.162

32 Andrew Stommen 1732  10 ALL 10 M 34:28.069 34:43.046

33 Ayden Wilbur 1791  11 ALL 11 M 34:40.586 34:43.050

34 Dieter Berriochoa 1595  12 ALL 12 M 34:45.961 34:49.815

35 Si Wilbur 1789  13 ALL 13 M 34:56.075 34:59.459

47 Tony Roark 1715  14 ALL 14 M 35:57.631 37:01.859

62 Zach Anderson 1600  15 ALL 15 M 38:57.942 39:02.503

65 Wayne Ebenroth Jr 1638  16 ALL 16 M 39:34.197 39:38.478

68 Mark Cummings 1627  17 ALL 17 M 39:32.375 39:52.510

69 Craig Keys 1668  18 ALL 18 M 39:29.201 40:21.489

77 David Osswald 1697  19 ALL 19 M 40:17.087 41:14.559

78 Ryan Roberts 1717  20 ALL 20 M 40:04.046 41:21.315

88 Ken Shaffer 1722  21 ALL 21 M 42:27.526 43:41.045

89 Jim Hammer 1647  22 ALL 22 M 42:46.307 44:01.820

91 Matt Fisk 1792  23 ALL 23 M 42:47.477 44:02.793

103 Michael Johnston 1665  24 ALL 24 M 51:26.789 52:27.465

107 Joshua Johnson 1663  25 ALL 25 M 51:59.234 53:08.223

113 Josh Ebenroth 1635  26 ALL 26 M 54:28.348 54:32.236

126 Jeff Hansen 1649  27 ALL 27 M 58:59.358 59:31.203

130 Jim Davis 1628  28 ALL 28 M 1:00:57.996 1:01:39.328

131 Kevin Neal 1688  29 ALL 29 M 1:02:02.744 1:02:37.783

138 Edward Lodge 1677  30 ALL 30 M 1:03:07.216 1:03:43.978

152 Jerry Ebenroth 1636  31 ALL 31 M 1:06:41.699 1:08:13.401

Ste Chapelle Wine Run 2012

5K

Full Results - Male
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156 Aaron Reilly 1711  32 ALL 32 M 1:10:29.122 1:11:16.395

159 Bert Caudill 1619  33 ALL 33 M 1:11:01.498 1:12:04.513

161 Brandon Anderson 1601  34 ALL 34 M 1:12:23.673 1:13:30.893

DNS Bob Talboy 1737  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Ken Wyrick 1757  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Karl Gebhardt 1644  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Joe Wager 1747  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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1 Julie Tinney 1744  1 ALL 1 F 24:16.182 24:17.997

4 Rachael Bazzett 1788  2 ALL 2 F 25:29.075 25:31.050

5 brianna ferris 1641  3 ALL 3 F 25:47.407 25:54.815

7 Melissa Stevens 1787  4 ALL 4 F 27:47.578 28:00.944

8 Emily Corson 1622  5 ALL 5 F 28:35.934 29:02.324

9 Kelli Fredback 1643  6 ALL 6 F 29:11.288 29:27.074

12 Janelle Oberbillig 1693  7 ALL 7 F 29:45.939 29:51.555

13 Wendy Liming 1675  8 ALL 8 F 29:40.785 29:56.366

14 Claudia Terrell 1742  9 ALL 9 F 29:40.774 29:56.854

15 Molana Busch 1615  10 ALL 10 F 29:50.824 30:06.671

16 Angela Hills 1656  11 ALL 11 F 29:50.753 30:06.885

17 Billie Leinum 1673  12 ALL 12 F 30:04.571 30:07.165

18 Aaron Morris 1686  13 ALL 13 F 30:47.000 30:47.000

19 Tricia Shaughnessy 1723  14 ALL 14 F 30:13.862 30:56.913

20 Marinda Squibb 1729  15 ALL 15 F 30:41.458 31:01.663

21 Colleen Isaacson 1660  16 ALL 16 F 31:35.733 31:36.775

24 Misty Biery 1210  17 ALL 17 F 32:27.430 32:32.065

25 Emma Strommen 1733  18 ALL 18 F 32:25.438 32:40.290

26 Donna Muhlstein 1687  19 ALL 19 F 32:54.003 33:13.825

28 Lori Nielsen 1692  20 ALL 20 F 33:14.281 34:10.224

29 Shandra Hansen 1650  21 ALL 21 F 33:25.426 34:14.084

31 Jennifer Harmon 1653  22 ALL 22 F 33:51.944 34:39.205

36 Dawna James 550  23 ALL 23 F 34:44.200 35:23.703

37 Lisa Boschma 1612  24 ALL 24 F 35:25.839 35:45.485

38 Percilla Lopez 1679  25 ALL 25 F 35:45.522 35:58.525

39 Lisa Downs 1633  26 ALL 26 F 35:12.772 36:04.248

40 Hallie Gray 1645  27 ALL 27 F 36:14.577 36:26.402

41 Rosie Black 1610  28 ALL 28 F 35:43.251 36:38.180

42 Tracy Chandler 1620  29 ALL 29 F 35:44.196 36:38.685

43 Dana Bergstrom 1605  30 ALL 30 F 35:45.313 36:45.424

44 Colleen Ware 1749  31 ALL 31 F 36:51.795 36:51.795

Ste Chapelle Wine Run 2012

5K

Full Results - Female
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45 Kim Lindberg 1676  32 ALL 32 F 36:44.950 36:57.013

46 Gayle Roark 1714  33 ALL 33 F 35:56.801 37:01.855

48 Sylvia Bevry 1608  34 ALL 34 F 36:15.254 37:08.224

49 Emily Williamson 1755  35 ALL 35 F 36:59.083 37:16.369

50 Sandi Denson 1632  36 ALL 36 F 36:44.271 37:35.679

51 Sophia Long 1678  37 ALL 37 F 36:42.152 37:39.514

52 Rachel Bevry 1606  38 ALL 38 F 36:45.766 37:41.975

53 Nicole Pichardo 1704  39 ALL 39 F 37:00.107 37:45.334

54 Angela Lenz 1674  40 ALL 40 F 37:10.203 38:19.988

55 Teri Campbell 1616  41 ALL 41 F 37:10.522 38:19.996

56 Brandi Jakomeit 1661  42 ALL 42 F 37:10.599 38:20.505

57 Kari Thompson 1743  43 ALL 43 F 38:21.502 38:21.502

58 Ann Swindell 1511  44 ALL 44 F 38:09.477 38:25.757

59 Lisa Penzkover 1702  45 ALL 45 F 37:52.672 38:45.114

60 Michael Reich 1710  46 ALL 46 F 38:22.781 38:53.831

61 Asia Reich 1709  47 ALL 47 F 38:30.019 39:01.039

63 Sheila Rodriguez 1718  48 ALL 48 F 38:57.550 39:14.767

64 Suzanne Nichols 1691  49 ALL 49 F 39:01.052 39:16.718

66 Tammy Reich 1708  50 ALL 50 F 39:43.403 39:43.403

67 Wendy Hawley 1654  51 ALL 51 F 39:51.036 39:51.036

70 Lori Williams 1754  52 ALL 52 F 40:03.686 40:31.798

71 Saliesh Porter 1705  53 ALL 53 F 40:04.097 40:32.355

72 Jessica Simpson 1727  54 ALL 54 F 40:10.664 40:41.418

73 Tamara Hudson 1658  55 ALL 55 F 40:11.258 40:41.871

74 Justine Teeter 1740  56 ALL 56 F 40:06.073 41:07.326

75 Kate Whitten 1752  57 ALL 57 F 40:06.540 41:07.405

76 Donna Osswald 1696  58 ALL 58 F 40:15.727 41:14.069

79 Marisa Roberts 1716  59 ALL 59 F 40:05.166 41:21.348

80 Suzi Palmer 1698  60 ALL 60 F 41:33.915 42:25.310

81 Nicole Ridgeway 1713  61 ALL 61 F 42:28.915 42:35.717

82 carmenn wilker 1753  62 ALL 62 F 41:48.786 43:01.716
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83 Cherie Ray 1707  63 ALL 63 F 41:49.255 43:02.101

84 Monica Wood 1756  64 ALL 64 F 41:50.043 43:02.557

85 Kacy Conradi 1796  65 ALL 65 F 42:30.490 43:35.248

86 Kristi Burton 1614  66 ALL 66 F 42:20.101 43:37.186

87 Katey Shaffer 1721  67 ALL 67 F 42:28.306 43:41.022

90 Carly Hammer 1648  68 ALL 68 F 42:46.517 44:02.318

92 dzanela husic 1659  69 ALL 69 F 44:17.030 44:35.513

93 FATIMA KAJDIC 1667  70 ALL 70 F 44:17.803 44:36.172

94 Kim Bohrer 1797  71 ALL 71 F 43:57.202 45:02.519

95 Emily Hansen 1652  72 ALL 72 F 45:47.094 46:20.332

96 Kara Fink 1793  73 ALL 73 F 45:34.629 46:49.678

97 Laurelei Ball 1602  74 ALL 74 F 45:52.125 46:54.074

98 Cynthia Shirts 1726  75 ALL 75 F 46:46.949 47:12.277

99 Desiree McCue 1682  76 ALL 76 F 46:47.208 47:12.760

100 Danielle Sutton 1734  77 ALL 77 F 49:51.129 50:38.554

101 Jessica Bennett 1603  78 ALL 78 F 50:39.996 51:27.812

102 Michelle Headrick 1655  79 ALL 79 F 51:27.142 52:27.251

104 Katie Couch 1623  80 ALL 80 F 51:29.021 52:27.764

105 Jennyfer Johnston 1664  81 ALL 81 F 51:28.696 52:28.301

106 Tonya Vardeman 1746  82 ALL 82 F 52:09.931 52:39.725

108 Demenee May 1681  83 ALL 83 F 52:01.564 53:10.173

109 Meghan Raney 1706  84 ALL 84 F 52:07.675 53:21.653

110 Shauna Ellefson 1639  85 ALL 85 F 52:34.806 53:52.398

111 Shelley Bennett 1604  86 ALL 86 F 52:35.209 53:53.126

112 Tamera Elliott 1640  87 ALL 87 F 53:24.204 53:54.121

114 Lisa McKnight 1685  88 ALL 88 F 53:22.088 54:35.882

115 Heather Hubbard 1657  89 ALL 89 F 54:23.331 55:13.038

116 Leia McGarvie 1683  90 ALL 90 F 54:24.889 55:13.546

117 Alyssa Carter 1617  91 ALL 91 F 56:18.573 57:06.560

118 Heidi Taylor 1739  92 ALL 92 F 56:16.846 57:07.626

119 Cyndi King 1669  93 ALL 93 F 56:18.267 57:08.121
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120 Laura Olayos 1694  94 ALL 94 F 57:30.328 58:42.043

121 Kim Peterson 1703  95 ALL 95 F 57:29.805 58:43.419

122 Aubrey Kravetz 1672  96 ALL 96 F 58:20.059 59:14.154

123 Robbin Bevry 1609  97 ALL 97 F 58:26.729 59:23.333

124 Tracy Rowe 1719  98 ALL 98 F 58:26.634 59:30.263

125 Nancy Smith 1728  99 ALL 99 F 58:27.675 59:30.728

127 Sue Bevry 1607  100 ALL 100 F 58:46.678 59:43.154

128 Lisa Field 1642  101 ALL 101 F 1:00:54.188 1:01:22.405

129 Rhonda Davis 1629  102 ALL 102 F 1:00:45.949 1:01:29.126

132 Michelle Neal 1689  103 ALL 103 F 1:02:04.334 1:02:38.285

133 Emma Neal 1690  104 ALL 104 F 1:02:03.945 1:02:38.299

134 Angie Sharp 1794  105 ALL 105 F 1:01:40.380 1:02:51.000

135 Sara Bruce 1798  106 ALL 106 F 1:01:40.535 1:02:51.486

136 Michaella Franklin 1799  107 ALL 107 F 1:01:39.615 1:02:51.500

137 Wendy Wendel 541  108 ALL 108 F 1:02:44.240 1:03:27.014

139 Jessica Penny 1700  109 ALL 109 F 1:03:07.442 1:04:31.999

140 Tricia Engleman 1624  110 ALL 110 F 1:03:10.346 1:04:33.699

141 Ray Cruz 1625  111 ALL 111 F 1:03:58.324 1:05:24.744

142 Beth McInturff 1684  112 ALL 112 F 1:05:10.043 1:05:44.938

143 Jody Clark 1621  113 ALL 113 F 1:04:26.531 1:05:51.687

144 Kimberly Stewart 1730  114 ALL 114 F 1:06:15.216 1:07:13.536

145 Barbara Sherman 1725  115 ALL 115 F 1:06:20.058 1:07:14.334

146 Kristin Caudill 1618  116 ALL 116 F 1:06:27.971 1:07:30.269

147 keena Cruz 1626  117 ALL 117 F 1:06:07.901 1:07:32.753

148 Scott Stewart 1731  118 ALL 118 F 1:06:46.333 1:07:44.806

149 Dana Rowett 1720  119 ALL 119 F 1:07:16.012 1:08:08.978

150 Holly Klosterman 1671  120 ALL 120 F 1:07:15.344 1:08:09.506

151 Debbie Ebenroth 1637  121 ALL 121 F 1:06:41.886 1:08:12.921

153 sarah glass 1239  122 ALL 122 F 1:09:38.423 1:10:57.914

154 VALERIE WARD 1520  123 ALL 123 F 1:09:38.793 1:10:58.406

155 Leslie Lzicar 1680  124 ALL 124 F 1:10:23.700 1:11:09.520
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157 Kelly Bueno 1613  125 ALL 125 F 1:10:26.471 1:11:17.343

158 Lauri Reilly 1712  126 ALL 126 F 1:10:30.328 1:11:18.288

160 Jennifer Olsen 1695  127 ALL 127 F 1:12:13.541 1:13:17.984

162 Susan Blodgett 1611  128 ALL 128 F 1:18:56.746 1:19:34.367

DNS Erin Whitesides 1751  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Elise Talboy 1735  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Kristine Tankersley 1738  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Cindy Talboy 1736  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Jacque Parenti 1699  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Ashley Tribble 1745  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Miranda Davis 1630  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Edwina Wager 1748  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Bridgett Denny 1631  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
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161 Brandon Anderson 1601  34 ALL 34 M 1:12:23.673 1:13:30.893

62 Zach Anderson 1600  15 ALL 15 M 38:57.942 39:02.503

97 Laurelei Ball 1602  74 ALL 74 F 45:52.125 46:54.074

4 Rachael Bazzett 1788  2 ALL 2 F 25:29.075 25:31.050

101 Jessica Bennett 1603  78 ALL 78 F 50:39.996 51:27.812

111 Shelley Bennett 1604  86 ALL 86 F 52:35.209 53:53.126

43 Dana Bergstrom 1605  30 ALL 30 F 35:45.313 36:45.424

34 Dieter Berriochoa 1595  12 ALL 12 M 34:45.961 34:49.815

52 Rachel Bevry 1606  38 ALL 38 F 36:45.766 37:41.975

123 Robbin Bevry 1609  97 ALL 97 F 58:26.729 59:23.333

127 Sue Bevry 1607  100 ALL 100 F 58:46.678 59:43.154

48 Sylvia Bevry 1608  34 ALL 34 F 36:15.254 37:08.224

24 Misty Biery 1210  17 ALL 17 F 32:27.430 32:32.065

41 Rosie Black 1610  28 ALL 28 F 35:43.251 36:38.180

162 Susan Blodgett 1611  128 ALL 128 F 1:18:56.746 1:19:34.367

94 Kim Bohrer 1797  71 ALL 71 F 43:57.202 45:02.519

37 Lisa Boschma 1612  24 ALL 24 F 35:25.839 35:45.485

135 Sara Bruce 1798  106 ALL 106 F 1:01:40.535 1:02:51.486

157 Kelly Bueno 1613  125 ALL 125 F 1:10:26.471 1:11:17.343

86 Kristi Burton 1614  66 ALL 66 F 42:20.101 43:37.186

15 Molana Busch 1615  10 ALL 10 F 29:50.824 30:06.671

55 Teri Campbell 1616  41 ALL 41 F 37:10.522 38:19.996

117 Alyssa Carter 1617  91 ALL 91 F 56:18.573 57:06.560

159 Bert Caudill 1619  33 ALL 33 M 1:11:01.498 1:12:04.513

146 Kristin Caudill 1618  116 ALL 116 F 1:06:27.971 1:07:30.269

42 Tracy Chandler 1620  29 ALL 29 F 35:44.196 36:38.685

143 Jody Clark 1621  113 ALL 113 F 1:04:26.531 1:05:51.687

85 Kacy Conradi 1796  65 ALL 65 F 42:30.490 43:35.248

8 Emily Corson 1622  5 ALL 5 F 28:35.934 29:02.324

104 Katie Couch 1623  80 ALL 80 F 51:29.021 52:27.764

147 keena Cruz 1626  117 ALL 117 F 1:06:07.901 1:07:32.753

Ste Chapelle Wine Run 2012

5K

List by Name - All
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141 Ray Cruz 1625  111 ALL 111 F 1:03:58.324 1:05:24.744

68 Mark Cummings 1627  17 ALL 17 M 39:32.375 39:52.510

130 Jim Davis 1628  28 ALL 28 M 1:00:57.996 1:01:39.328

DNS Miranda Davis 1630  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

129 Rhonda Davis 1629  102 ALL 102 F 1:00:45.949 1:01:29.126

DNS Bridgett Denny 1631  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

50 Sandi Denson 1632  36 ALL 36 F 36:44.271 37:35.679

39 Lisa Downs 1633  26 ALL 26 F 35:12.772 36:04.248

27 Matt Dyche 1634  8 ALL 8 M 33:12.069 34:01.293

151 Debbie Ebenroth 1637  121 ALL 121 F 1:06:41.886 1:08:12.921

152 Jerry Ebenroth 1636  31 ALL 31 M 1:06:41.699 1:08:13.401

113 Josh Ebenroth 1635  26 ALL 26 M 54:28.348 54:32.236

65 Wayne Ebenroth Jr 1638  16 ALL 16 M 39:34.197 39:38.478

110 Shauna Ellefson 1639  85 ALL 85 F 52:34.806 53:52.398

112 Tamera Elliott 1640  87 ALL 87 F 53:24.204 53:54.121

140 Tricia Engleman 1624  110 ALL 110 F 1:03:10.346 1:04:33.699

5 brianna ferris 1641  3 ALL 3 F 25:47.407 25:54.815

128 Lisa Field 1642  101 ALL 101 F 1:00:54.188 1:01:22.405

96 Kara Fink 1793  73 ALL 73 F 45:34.629 46:49.678

91 Matt Fisk 1792  23 ALL 23 M 42:47.477 44:02.793

136 Michaella Franklin 1799  107 ALL 107 F 1:01:39.615 1:02:51.500

9 Kelli Fredback 1643  6 ALL 6 F 29:11.288 29:27.074

DNS Karl Gebhardt 1644  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

153 sarah glass 1239  122 ALL 122 F 1:09:38.423 1:10:57.914

40 Hallie Gray 1645  27 ALL 27 F 36:14.577 36:26.402

6 Mark Greene 1646  3 ALL 3 M 26:30.773 27:21.257

90 Carly Hammer 1648  68 ALL 68 F 42:46.517 44:02.318

89 Jim Hammer 1647  22 ALL 22 M 42:46.307 44:01.820

95 Emily Hansen 1652  72 ALL 72 F 45:47.094 46:20.332

126 Jeff Hansen 1649  27 ALL 27 M 58:59.358 59:31.203

22 Jeremy Hansen 1651  6 ALL 6 M 31:02.646 31:50.827
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29 Shandra Hansen 1650  21 ALL 21 F 33:25.426 34:14.084

31 Jennifer Harmon 1653  22 ALL 22 F 33:51.944 34:39.205

67 Wendy Hawley 1654  51 ALL 51 F 39:51.036 39:51.036

102 Michelle Headrick 1655  79 ALL 79 F 51:27.142 52:27.251

16 Angela Hills 1656  11 ALL 11 F 29:50.753 30:06.885

115 Heather Hubbard 1657  89 ALL 89 F 54:23.331 55:13.038

73 Tamara Hudson 1658  55 ALL 55 F 40:11.258 40:41.871

92 dzanela husic 1659  69 ALL 69 F 44:17.030 44:35.513

21 Colleen Isaacson 1660  16 ALL 16 F 31:35.733 31:36.775

56 Brandi Jakomeit 1661  42 ALL 42 F 37:10.599 38:20.505

36 Dawna James 550  23 ALL 23 F 34:44.200 35:23.703

107 Joshua Johnson 1663  25 ALL 25 M 51:59.234 53:08.223

105 Jennyfer Johnston 1664  81 ALL 81 F 51:28.696 52:28.301

103 Michael Johnston 1665  24 ALL 24 M 51:26.789 52:27.465

23 Kevin Jones 1666  7 ALL 7 M 31:40.074 31:57.084

93 FATIMA KAJDIC 1667  70 ALL 70 F 44:17.803 44:36.172

69 Craig Keys 1668  18 ALL 18 M 39:29.201 40:21.489

119 Cyndi King 1669  93 ALL 93 F 56:18.267 57:08.121

150 Holly Klosterman 1671  120 ALL 120 F 1:07:15.344 1:08:09.506

122 Aubrey Kravetz 1672  96 ALL 96 F 58:20.059 59:14.154

17 Billie Leinum 1673  12 ALL 12 F 30:04.571 30:07.165

54 Angela Lenz 1674  40 ALL 40 F 37:10.203 38:19.988

13 Wendy Liming 1675  8 ALL 8 F 29:40.785 29:56.366

45 Kim Lindberg 1676  32 ALL 32 F 36:44.950 36:57.013

138 Edward Lodge 1677  30 ALL 30 M 1:03:07.216 1:03:43.978

51 Sophia Long 1678  37 ALL 37 F 36:42.152 37:39.514

38 Percilla Lopez 1679  25 ALL 25 F 35:45.522 35:58.525

155 Leslie Lzicar 1680  124 ALL 124 F 1:10:23.700 1:11:09.520

108 Demenee May 1681  83 ALL 83 F 52:01.564 53:10.173

99 Desiree McCue 1682  76 ALL 76 F 46:47.208 47:12.760

116 Leia McGarvie 1683  90 ALL 90 F 54:24.889 55:13.546
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142 Beth McInturff 1684  112 ALL 112 F 1:05:10.043 1:05:44.938

114 Lisa McKnight 1685  88 ALL 88 F 53:22.088 54:35.882

18 Aaron Morris 1686  13 ALL 13 F 30:47.000 30:47.000

26 Donna Muhlstein 1687  19 ALL 19 F 32:54.003 33:13.825

133 Emma Neal 1690  104 ALL 104 F 1:02:03.945 1:02:38.299

131 Kevin Neal 1688  29 ALL 29 M 1:02:02.744 1:02:37.783

132 Michelle Neal 1689  103 ALL 103 F 1:02:04.334 1:02:38.285

64 Suzanne Nichols 1691  49 ALL 49 F 39:01.052 39:16.718

28 Lori Nielsen 1692  20 ALL 20 F 33:14.281 34:10.224

12 Janelle Oberbillig 1693  7 ALL 7 F 29:45.939 29:51.555

120 Laura Olayos 1694  94 ALL 94 F 57:30.328 58:42.043

160 Jennifer Olsen 1695  127 ALL 127 F 1:12:13.541 1:13:17.984

77 David Osswald 1697  19 ALL 19 M 40:17.087 41:14.559

76 Donna Osswald 1696  58 ALL 58 F 40:15.727 41:14.069

80 Suzi Palmer 1698  60 ALL 60 F 41:33.915 42:25.310

DNS Jacque Parenti 1699  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

139 Jessica Penny 1700  109 ALL 109 F 1:03:07.442 1:04:31.999

11 Jeff Penzkover 1701  5 ALL 5 M 28:53.239 29:43.347

59 Lisa Penzkover 1702  45 ALL 45 F 37:52.672 38:45.114

121 Kim Peterson 1703  95 ALL 95 F 57:29.805 58:43.419

53 Nicole Pichardo 1704  39 ALL 39 F 37:00.107 37:45.334

71 Saliesh Porter 1705  53 ALL 53 F 40:04.097 40:32.355

109 Meghan Raney 1706  84 ALL 84 F 52:07.675 53:21.653

83 Cherie Ray 1707  63 ALL 63 F 41:49.255 43:02.101

61 Asia Reich 1709  47 ALL 47 F 38:30.019 39:01.039

60 Michael Reich 1710  46 ALL 46 F 38:22.781 38:53.831

66 Tammy Reich 1708  50 ALL 50 F 39:43.403 39:43.403

156 Aaron Reilly 1711  32 ALL 32 M 1:10:29.122 1:11:16.395

158 Lauri Reilly 1712  126 ALL 126 F 1:10:30.328 1:11:18.288

81 Nicole Ridgeway 1713  61 ALL 61 F 42:28.915 42:35.717

46 Gayle Roark 1714  33 ALL 33 F 35:56.801 37:01.855
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47 Tony Roark 1715  14 ALL 14 M 35:57.631 37:01.859

79 Marisa Roberts 1716  59 ALL 59 F 40:05.166 41:21.348

78 Ryan Roberts 1717  20 ALL 20 M 40:04.046 41:21.315

63 Sheila Rodriguez 1718  48 ALL 48 F 38:57.550 39:14.767

30 Jeff Rowe 1795  9 ALL 9 M 33:42.061 34:29.162

124 Tracy Rowe 1719  98 ALL 98 F 58:26.634 59:30.263

149 Dana Rowett 1720  119 ALL 119 F 1:07:16.012 1:08:08.978

87 Katey Shaffer 1721  67 ALL 67 F 42:28.306 43:41.022

88 Ken Shaffer 1722  21 ALL 21 M 42:27.526 43:41.045

134 Angie Sharp 1794  105 ALL 105 F 1:01:40.380 1:02:51.000

2 mike shaughnessy 1724  1 ALL 1 M 24:33.396 24:40.274

19 Tricia Shaughnessy 1723  14 ALL 14 F 30:13.862 30:56.913

145 Barbara Sherman 1725  115 ALL 115 F 1:06:20.058 1:07:14.334

98 Cynthia Shirts 1726  75 ALL 75 F 46:46.949 47:12.277

72 Jessica Simpson 1727  54 ALL 54 F 40:10.664 40:41.418

125 Nancy Smith 1728  99 ALL 99 F 58:27.675 59:30.728

20 Marinda Squibb 1729  15 ALL 15 F 30:41.458 31:01.663

7 Melissa Stevens 1787  4 ALL 4 F 27:47.578 28:00.944

144 Kimberly Stewart 1730  114 ALL 114 F 1:06:15.216 1:07:13.536

148 Scott Stewart 1731  118 ALL 118 F 1:06:46.333 1:07:44.806

32 Andrew Stommen 1732  10 ALL 10 M 34:28.069 34:43.046

25 Emma Strommen 1733  18 ALL 18 F 32:25.438 32:40.290

100 Danielle Sutton 1734  77 ALL 77 F 49:51.129 50:38.554

58 Ann Swindell 1511  44 ALL 44 F 38:09.477 38:25.757

DNS Bob Talboy 1737  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Cindy Talboy 1736  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Elise Talboy 1735  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Kristine Tankersley 1738  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

118 Heidi Taylor 1739  92 ALL 92 F 56:16.846 57:07.626

74 Justine Teeter 1740  56 ALL 56 F 40:06.073 41:07.326

10 James Teply 1741  4 ALL 4 M 29:12.788 29:36.055
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14 Claudia Terrell 1742  9 ALL 9 F 29:40.774 29:56.854

57 Kari Thompson 1743  43 ALL 43 F 38:21.502 38:21.502

1 Julie Tinney 1744  1 ALL 1 F 24:16.182 24:17.997

DNS Ashley Tribble 1745  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

106 Tonya Vardeman 1746  82 ALL 82 F 52:09.931 52:39.725

DNS Edwina Wager 1748  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

DNS Joe Wager 1747  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000

154 VALERIE WARD 1520  123 ALL 123 F 1:09:38.793 1:10:58.406

44 Colleen Ware 1749  31 ALL 31 F 36:51.795 36:51.795

137 Wendy Wendel 541  108 ALL 108 F 1:02:44.240 1:03:27.014

DNS Erin Whitesides 1751  DNS ALL DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

75 Kate Whitten 1752  57 ALL 57 F 40:06.540 41:07.405

33 Ayden Wilbur 1791  11 ALL 11 M 34:40.586 34:43.050

35 Si Wilbur 1789  13 ALL 13 M 34:56.075 34:59.459

3 Zack Wilbur 1790  2 ALL 2 M 24:50.996 24:53.022

82 carmenn wilker 1753  62 ALL 62 F 41:48.786 43:01.716

70 Lori Williams 1754  52 ALL 52 F 40:03.686 40:31.798

49 Emily Williamson 1755  35 ALL 35 F 36:59.083 37:16.369

84 Monica Wood 1756  64 ALL 64 F 41:50.043 43:02.557

DNS Ken Wyrick 1757  DNS ALL DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
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